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1 EB101 2410040005 Akshat Umarvaishya B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB101 2410040017 Anu Priya B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB101 2410040026 Ashish Vashisht B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 5 Debarred Debarred

4 EB101 2410040032 Bhoomi Gupta B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB101 2410040036 Dhruv Sharma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 9 Debarred Debarred

6 EB101 2410040052 Kushal verma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB101 2410040054 Lavanya  Aggarwal B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB101 2410040060 Muskan Kumari B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB101 2410040065 Nitya  Shukla B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB101 2410040071 Piya  Das B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB101 2410040088 Sakshi  Kumari B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB101 2410040089 Sakshi  Sharma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB101 2410040101 Sneha  Kumari B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB101 2410040116 Yash  Mishra B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 27 Debarred Debarred

15 EB101 2410040119 Ajay Singh B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB101 2410050001 Aadarsh Kumar Mishra B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB101 2410050002 Aaryush Pathak B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB101 2410050003 Abhinav sharma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB101 2410050004 Adarsh Kumar Singh B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB101 2410050005 Amalina Sarkhel B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 39 Debarred Debarred

21 EB101 2410050006 Anjali  Mishra B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 41 Debarred Debarred

22 EB101 2410050007 Anshika  B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 43 Debarred Debarred

23 EB101 2410050008 Anushka B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB101 2410050009 Arindam Diwan B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB101 2410050010 Arpit soni B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB101 2410050011 Ayush  Gautam B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 51 Debarred Debarred

27 EB101 2410050012 Bhaskar Bangari B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB101 2410050013 Dakshesh Gauba B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB101 2410050014 Dakshta Pal B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)

Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)
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30 EB101 2410050015 Gourav Kumar Ranjan B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB106 2410050016 Harshit  Verma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB106 2410050017 Ishita Agarwal B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB106 2410050018 Jaspreet Kaur Sukheeja B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB106 2410050019 Kanishka Bisht B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB106 2410050020 Karan BharatKumar Choudhary B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB106 2410050021 Khushi gupta B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB106 2410050022 Khushi  Kumari B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB106 2410050023 Khushi Sharma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB106 2410050024 Kuldeep kumar B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 17 Debarred Debarred

10 EB106 2410050025 Mitali Mishra B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB106 2410050026 Mohammad Azfar khan B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 21 Debarred Debarred

12 EB106 2410050027 Mohd Haroon Chesti B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB106 2410050028 Mohd Imran B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB106 2410050029 Naman Khurana B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB106 2410050030 Nishtha Rani B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB106 2410050031 Palak  Sharma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB106 2410050032 Pranshi Gupta B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB106 2410050033 Priyanshu Pachauri B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB106 2410050034 Rhea  Chhabra B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 37 Debarred Debarred

20 EB106 2410050036 Sanvi Diwan B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB106 2410050037 Satyam Singh B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB106 2410050038 Shalini  Yadav B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 43 Debarred Debarred

23 EB106 2410050039 Shree Yashi B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB106 2410050040 Soumya  Nirala B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB106 2410050041 Tisya Mehra B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB106 2410050042 Vishal sharma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 51 Debarred Debarred

27 EB106 2410050043 Zeeshan  Raza B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 53 Debarred Debarred

28 EB106 2410050044 Mahima   Kumari B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB106 2410050045 Shambhavi   Vatsa B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)

Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)

30 EB106 25SOE1004003222 Hardik Sharma B.Tech (BI) 2BI1 Sem 4 UBI401 Biological Data Management 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)

Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)

1 EB201 2410050035 Saanvi Kapoor B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB201 2410060001 Abhishek Sharma B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB201 2410060002 Abhishek  Singh B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB201 2410060003 Alice Soumya B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB201 2410060004 Amit Kumar Singh B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB201 2410060005 Anushka Singh B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB201 2410060006 Aradhya  Pandey B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB201 2410060008 Bhuvi Jain B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB201 2410060009 Goonj Gautam B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB201 2410060011 Khushi Kumari B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB201 2410060013 Priyanshi  Singh B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB201 2410060014 Shivam Rajput B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB201 2410060015 Sneha  B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB201 2410060016 Surbhi  Singh B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB201 2410060017 Tanisha shree B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB201 2410060019 Tanvi  Agarwal B.Tech (FT) 2FT1 Sem 4 UFT402
Principles of Food Processing 

and Preservation
31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB201 2410040002 Abhinav  Bhardwaj B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB201 2410040004 Advitiya  Chaudhary B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB201 2410040006 Akshi  Choudhary B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB201 2410040007 Ali  Ahmad B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB201 2410040008 Aliza  Rizvi B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB201 2410040009 Aman  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB201 2410040010 Anannya  Swain B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 45 Debarred Debarred

24 EB201 2410040011 Ananya  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB201 2410040012 Anjali  Pathak B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB201 2410040013 Anjali  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB201 2410040014 Ankita B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 53 Debarred Debarred

28 EB201 2410040018 Anurag  Chouhan B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB201 2410040019 Anurag  Kumar B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 57 Debarred Debarred
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IILM University, Greater Noida
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30 EB201 2410040022 Aradhya  Arya B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB202 2410040023 Arman  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB202 2410040024 Asha B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB202 2410040028 Ayush Kumar Mishra B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB202 2410040030 Ayushi  Shourya B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB202 2410040031 Bhavya  Gupta B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB202 2410040033 Bhumi  Varshney B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB202 2410040034 Cheshta  Verma B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB202 2410040040 Harshita  Srivastava B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB202 2410040042 Ishita  Varshney B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB202 2410040045 Karshika  Rai B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB202 2410040046 Kartik  Nagar B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB202 2410040047 Kaustubh  Krishan B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 23 Debarred Debarred

13 EB202 2410040048 Khushi B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB202 2410040050 Kumkum  Tyagi B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB202 2410040051 Kunal  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB202 2410040053 Kusum B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 31 Debarred Debarred

17 EB202 2410040055 Manpreet  Kaur B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB202 2410040057 Mohammad Aasir  Ali B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB202 2410040058 Mohammad Awesh  Shabbir B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 37 Debarred Debarred

20 EB202 2410040059 Mohd Isa B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 39 Debarred Debarred

21 EB202 2410040061 Namit  Sharma B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB202 2410040062 Naveen  Shukla B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB202 2410040063 Nigam Kishore Samal B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 45 Debarred Debarred

24 EB202 2410040064 Nisha  Aarya B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB202 2410040068 Paridhi  Paliwal B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB202 2410040072 Poonam Priyadarshini Rout B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB202 2410040073 Prabhakar  Yadav B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB202 2410040078 Pushkal  Kumar B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB202 2410040082 Rinkle B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)

Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)

30 EB202 2410040084 Riya  Sharma B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 59 Debarred Debarred
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1 EB203 2410040085 Rohan  Kumar B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB203 2410040086 Rujita  Jain B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB203 2410040087 Sakshi  Gupta B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB203 2410040090 Samridhi  Prasad B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB203 2410040091 Mohd Shadan  Saleem B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB203 2410040093 Shreya  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB203 2410040095 Shruti  Jha B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB203 2410040096 Shruti  Kumari B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB203 2410040102 Srashti  Sharma B.Tech (BT) 2BT1 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB203 2410040015 Ankita  Kumari B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB203 2410040016 Anmol Bisht B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB203 2410040020 Anushree  Arora B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB203 2410040025 Ashar Ahmad B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB203 2410040027 Ayan Raza Khan B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB203 2410040029 Ayushi  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 29 Debarred Debarred

16 EB203 2410040037 Gautam Kumar Verma B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB203 2410040039 Harsh  Srivastav B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB203 2410040041 Inshiya Fatima B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
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1 EB204 2410040043 Jiwika Khanwe B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB204 2410040044 Jyoti Kumari B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB204 2410040049 Krishan  B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 5 Debarred Debarred

4 EB204 2410040056 Mayank  Daksh B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 7 Debarred Debarred

5 EB204 2410040066 Palak Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB204 2410040067 Palak Kar Pathak B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB204 2410040069 Paridhi  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 13 Debarred Debarred

8 EB204 2410040074 Pragati  Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB204 2410040075 Pragya Bhardwaj B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB204 2410040076 Preety Kumari B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB204 2410040077 Priya  Lohan B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB204 2410040079 Ravi  Raj B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 23 Debarred Debarred

13 EB204 2410040080 Reeshu  Yadav B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB204 2410040081 Rehan  Rajpoot B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB204 2410040083 Ritesh yadav B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 29 Debarred Debarred

16 EB204 2410040092 Shradha Sanyam B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB204 2410040094 Shriyangi  Garg B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 33 Debarred Debarred

18 EB204 2410040097 Shruti  Pandey B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB204 2410040100 Sneha  Kumari B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB204 2410040103 Sristi  Sharma B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)
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1 EB205 2410040104 Sumiti  Behl B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB205 2410040105 Supriya  Anand B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB205 2410040106 Surbhi  Anand B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB205 2410040107 Tanishka Aggarwal B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB205 2410040108 Tanishq  Sharma B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 9 Debarred Debarred

6 EB205 2410040109 Unnati  Tiwari B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB205 2410040110 Vaishnavi  Gupta B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB205 2410040111 Vaishnavi  Varshney B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB205 2410040112 Vanshika  Garg B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB205 2410040113 Vartika Jaiswal B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB205 2410040114 Vishal  Sharma B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 21 Debarred Debarred

12 EB205 2410040117 Yash pratap Singh Chandel B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB205 2410040118 Yashasvi Singh B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB205 2410060012 Nimish  Aggarwal B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 27 Debarred Debarred

15 EB205 2410060018 Tanishq Kumar B.Tech (BT) 2BT2 Sem 4 UBT401 Immunology 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)

1 EB206 2410030006 Aman Rai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB206 2410030013 Shubham Jaina B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB206 2410030017 Vasu Jain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB206 2410030019 Ayan Mandal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB206 2410030022 Revat Borboruah B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB206 2410030024 Abhirajkumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB206 2410030026 Krishna Bhardwaj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB206 2410030030 Milind Gaur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB206 2410030033 Nitya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB206 2410030041 Sameer Kumar Patel B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB206 2410030042 Jaskirat Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB206 2410030043 Ishaan Shree Vatsal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB206 2410030051 Aman Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB206 2410030066 Avneet Singh Rathi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB206 2410030067 Keshav Kulshrestha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB206 2410030070 Anuj Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB206 2410030076 Raj Kunwar Rai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB206 2410030093 Saharsh Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB206 2410030102 Pranjal Chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB206 2410030115 Sumit Raushan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB206 2410030118 Nitin Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB206 2410030127 Aman Gaurav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB206 2410030143 Yatharth Rathi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB206 2410030164 Sahil Kumar Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB206 2410030166 Kanak Agarwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB206 2410030182 Anurag Betal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB206 2410030183 Abdullah Baig B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB206 2410030184 Nidhi Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB206 2410030186 Arpit Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB206 2410030212 Prince Singh Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB207 2410030234 Adarsh Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE1 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB207 2410030193 Ayush Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB207 2410030195 Madhav Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB207 2410030196 Kirti Gwalani B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB207 2410030210 Divye Bhatnagar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB207 2410030213 Kartik Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB207 2410030216 Ayush Agrawal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB207 2410030227 Nayan Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB207 2410030229 Vineet Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB207 2410030230 Sumit Soni B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB207 2410030236 Prashant Kumar Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB207 2410030241 Gopal Agarwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB207 2410030245 Shubhanshu Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB207 2410030249 Tanishka B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB207 2410030253 Devesh Dwivedi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB207 2410030254 Nitesh Raj Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB207 2410030259 Akarsh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB207 2410030262 Shubh Shrivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB207 2410030263 Sejal Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB207 2410030264 Kshitij Mittal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB207 2410030269 Shubhraj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB207 2410030271 Uday Vishwakarma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB207 2410030282 Sagar Bisht B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB207 2410030283 Binkatesh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB207 2410030287 Arpit Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB207 2410030291 Nandini Solanki B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB207 2410030293 Aman Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB207 2410030299 Hardik Tomar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB207 2410030302 Devesh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB207 2410030303 Shruti Jha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB301 2410030306 Devansh Dhingra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB301 2410030310 Mayank Ranjan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 Debarred Debarred

3 EB301 2410030311 Nikhil Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB301 2410030314 Mukul Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB301 2410030347 Anil B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB301 2410030354 Ankit Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB301 2410030356 Shantam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB301 2410030360 Nishant Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB301 2410030375 Akshit Garg B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB301 2410030685 Pravu Pritam Lenka B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE2 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 Debarred Debarred

11 EB301 2410030337 Gurnoor Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB301 2410030344 Shyamji Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB301 2410030357 Vani Siddhu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB301 2410030364 Kushagra Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB301 2410030365 Nitin Grewal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred

16 EB301 2410030367 Pramod Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB301 2410030381 Vanshika Jain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB301 2410030383 Shagun Jain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB301 2410030384 Kushagra Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB301 2410030386 Priyanshi Sahu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB301 2410030388 Vinay Chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB301 2410030394 Kulmeet Kaur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB301 2410030404 Anurag Vats B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 Debarred Debarred

24 EB301 2410030416 Tawcharanan Kaur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB301 2410030418 Astha Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB301 2410030422 Toshi Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB301 2410030426 Shatakshi Bisht B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB301 2410030432 Aryan Singh Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 Debarred Debarred

29 EB301 2410030433 Abhay Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB301 2410030434 Kislay Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB302 2410030443 Kunal Chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 Debarred Debarred

2 EB302 2410030446 Mahima Misra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB302 2410030448 Gaurav Jadon B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB302 2410030450 Abhay Singh Nagarkoti B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB302 2410030456 Mohd. Khubaib B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB302 2410030459 Aman Bhatt B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 Debarred Debarred

7 EB302 2410030462 Prince B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB302 2410030471 Vaibhav Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB302 2410030473 Sahej Mehmi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB302 2410030479 Anusha Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB302 2410030484 Swarnaditya Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB302 2410030486 Arpit Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB302 2410030487 Megha Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB302 2410030492 Saanvi Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB302 2410030497 Anany Mohan Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB302 2410030500 Pragati Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB302 2410030505 Chitra Priya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB302 2410030514 Vaishnavi Chaubey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB302 2410030530 Priyanshu Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB302 2410030560 Ankit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE3 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 Debarred Debarred

21 EB302 2410030511 Saumya Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB302 2410030519 Sumit Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB302 2410030521 Harshita Negi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB302 2410030523 Sujit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB302 2410030529 Shubham Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB302 2410030537 Varun Rawat B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB302 2410030538 Anish Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB302 2410030540 Sudheer Kumar Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 Debarred Debarred

29 EB302 2410030543 Aradhya Khapre B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB302 2410030549 Vivek Bhadoriya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB304 2410030551 Syed Talha Mian B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB304 2410030552 Om Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 Debarred Debarred

3 EB304 2410030556 Hina Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB304 2410030574 Krish Choudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB304 2410030576 Diwakar Thakur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB304 2410030583 Pawni Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB304 2410030593 Aryan Kumar Dubey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB304 2410030601 Vandana B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB304 2410030617 Sarthak Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB304 2410030632 Kshitij Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 Debarred Debarred

11 EB304 2410030638 Sneha Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB304 2410030641 Stuti B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB304 2410030649 Aditya Agarwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB304 2410030664 Saurav Raj Tiwary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB304 2410030667 Priyanshu Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB304 2410030678 Kumari Kajal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB304 2410030684 Prince Kumar Khatri B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB304 2410030690 Akshay Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB304 2410030713 Jatin Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB304 2410030737 Ronita Patranabish B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB304 2410030740 Palak Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE4 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB304 2410030701 Sameer Choudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB304 2410030715 Rajyavardhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB304 2410030721 Sumit Kumar Sinha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB304 2410030724 Akarshi Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB304 2410030725 Priyanshi Upadhyay B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB304 2410030728 Tanishk Tomar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB304 2410030733 Aindree Maheshwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB304 2410030738 Rishu Raj Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB304 2410030739 Uday Pratap Purty B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB305 2410030743 Daksh Varshney B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB305 2410030748 Ritika B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB305 2410030749 Vicky Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB305 2410030752 Kishan Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 Debarred Debarred

5 EB305 2410030755 Adrisha Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB305 2410030777 Hritik Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB305 2410030781 Vivek Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB305 2410030782 Dakshdeep B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB305 2410030802 Roshani Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB305 2410030803 Nishant Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB305 2410030806 Vinay Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 Debarred Debarred

12 EB305 2410030813 Prakarsh Kumar Prashar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB305 2410030829 Sunny Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB305 2410030830 Vanshika Dhall B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB305 2410030833 Tulika Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB305 2410030839 Mahak B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB305 2410030843 Purvi Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB305 2410030852 Shikhar Dixit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB305 2410030858 Akshit Rana B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB305 2410030859 Naitik Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB305 2410030860 Prajjwal Prasoon B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB305 2410030862 Vijendra Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB305 2410030878 Satyam Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB305 2410030880 Sudhanshu Ranjan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB305 2410030883 Yasir Abbas Naqvi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB305 2410030884 Ritik Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB305 25SCS1003003118 Saloni Shreya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB305 25SCS1003004216 Dipesh Tripathi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB305 25SCS1003004431 Ashish Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE5 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB401 2410030881 Anurag Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB401 2410030891 Vansh Chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB401 2410030893 Vaishnavi Dixit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB401 2410030906 Naina Soni B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB401 2410030909 Sujan Kundu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB401 2410030910 Sarthak Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB401 2410030915 Tamim Ahmed B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 Debarred Debarred

8 EB401 2410030919 Kriti Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB401 2410030923 Anmol Soni B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB401 2410030930 Aditya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB401 2410030934 Samarth Mehrotra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB401 2410030940 Satyam Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB401 2410030942 Nitya Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB401 2410030949 Saurabh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB401 2410030955 Manish Kumar Mahtha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB401 2410030959 Rohan Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 Debarred Debarred

17 EB401 2410030962 Rahul Soni B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB401 2410030964 Yogesh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB401 2410030969 Shreya Chopra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 Debarred Debarred

20 EB401 2410030978 Mayank Nerwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB401 2410030979 Priyanshu Sundriyal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 Debarred Debarred

22 EB401 2410030990 Siddhant Singh Somvanshi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB401 2410030992 Harsh Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB401 2410030997 Mayank Sahani B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB401 2410031000 Sourabh Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB401 2410031003 Yash Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 Debarred Debarred

27 EB401 2410031007 Aryan Panwar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 Debarred Debarred

28 EB401 2410031009 Rohan Raj Thakur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB401 2410031010 Mradul Krishan Upmanyu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB401 2410031011 Pratyush Khatri B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB402 2410031013 Sandeep B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB402 2410031017 Shiven Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 Debarred Debarred

3 EB402 2410031022 Ayushi Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB402 2410031027 Diya Mehlawat B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB402 2410031040 Mahak Naaz B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 Debarred Debarred

6 EB402 2410031069 Harshit Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB402 2410031075 Vaibhav Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE6 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB402 2410031026 Priyanshu Kumar Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB402 2410031045 Kritika Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB402 2410031049 Richa Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB402 2410031058 Piyush Pawar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB402 2410031070 Ankita Mandal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB402 2410031072 Vedansh Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB402 2410031073 Ayush Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB402 2410031076 Vaibhav Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB402 2410031079 Dipanshu Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB402 2410031080 Raj Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB402 2410031082 Anmol Anand Tomar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB402 2410031085 Anurag Kumar Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB402 2410031087 Asim Azhar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB402 2410031090 Suhani Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 Debarred Debarred

22 EB402 2410031102 Shiuli Gayen B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 Debarred Debarred

23 EB402 2410031103 Yug Bhandari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB402 2410031110 Nakul Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB402 2410031124 Ankit Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 Debarred Debarred

26 EB402 2410031125 Sakshi Priya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB402 2410031126 Kanika Dhanai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB402 2410031155 Rahul Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 Debarred Debarred

29 EB402 2410031158 Adeel Khan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB402 2410031167 Kausar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB403 2410031172 Tushar Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB403 2410031173 Ansh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 Debarred Debarred

3 EB403 2410031177 Kanishka Nandini B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 Debarred Debarred

4 EB403 2410031180 Nikhil Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB403 2410031181 Parth Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 Debarred Debarred

6 EB403 2410031191 Anushka Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB403 2410031193 Pradyuman Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 Debarred Debarred

8 EB403 2410031197 Prisha Singh Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB403 2410031198 Yuwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 Debarred Debarred

10 EB403 2410031203 Ridhi Mittal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB403 2410031206 Tanishq B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 Debarred Debarred

12 EB403 2410031207 Harshita Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 Debarred Debarred

13 EB403 2410031220 Gungun Baliyan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB403 2410031241 Akshat Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB403 2410031244 Ameer Hasan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred

16 EB403 2410031259 Vishu Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB403 2410031265 Manish Silgawa B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB403 2410031272 Supriya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 Debarred Debarred

19 EB403 2410031278 Vikesh Kapadiya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB403 2410031279 Shivam Saini B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE7 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 Debarred Debarred
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1 EB404 2410031229 Saquib Ayub B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB404 2410031239 Agamya Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB404 2410031246 Arsh Zaki B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB404 2410031261 Shivam Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 Debarred Debarred

5 EB404 2410031262 Anuj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB404 2410031291 Tarun Mahajan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB404 2410031295 Abhishek Sisodiya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB404 2410031296 Bhoomi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB404 2410031299 Roshan Mahat Kshetri B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB404 2410031312 Abhinav Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB404 2410031315 Gungun Jain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB404 2410031316 Prajjwal Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB404 2410031319 Ridhima Pradhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB404 2410031321 Akashdeep Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 Debarred Debarred

15 EB404 2410031323 Abhinav Shukla B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB404 2410031329 Ikshita Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB404 2410031336 Mohammad Azam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB404 2410031338 Krish Panthri B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB404 2410031427 Rohit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB404 2410031428 Himanshu Kushwaha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB404 2410031437 Parth Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB404 2410031438 Parv Bindal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB404 2410031452 Gazia Kausar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB404 2410031455 Anisha Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB405 2410031456 Mayank Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB405 2410031458 Yadav Hitesh Sharvan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB405 2410031460 Mahi Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB405 2410031473 Ritesh Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB405 2410031477 Shivam Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 Debarred Debarred

6 EB405 2410031482 Shreya Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB405 2410031493 Yash Khanduri B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB405 2410031500 Anurag Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB405 2410031515 Akshit Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB405 2410031534 Anshu Arya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE8 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB405 2410030534 Dheeraj Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB405 2410030554 Kaustubh Joshi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB405 2410031495 Kartik B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB405 2410031499 Subham Jena B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB405 2410031502 Rishabh Parashari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB405 2410031556 Om Kothari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB405 2410031560 Afaque Ahmed B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB405 2410031571 Anish Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB405 2410031574 Dhruv Solanki B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 Debarred Debarred

20 EB405 2410031584 Pragya Dokania B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB405 2410031587 Raushan Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB405 2410031591 Shivam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 Debarred Debarred

23 EB405 2410031599 Mohd Faiz B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB405 2410031608 Shivam Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB406 2410031619 Aman Kumar Acharya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB406 2410031620 Amit Kumar Poddar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB406 2410031622 Purushottam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB406 2410031626 Ritesh Rajpurohit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB406 2410031627 Simmi Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB406 2410031630 Priyanshu Gangwar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB406 2410031635 Vibha Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB406 2410031641 Aryan Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 Debarred Debarred

9 EB406 2410031647 Ankush Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB406 2410031658 Shivam Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB406 2410031664 Sachin Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB406 2410031670 Rhythm Bharti B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB406 2410031676 Aditya Panday B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB406 2410031678 Aman Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 Debarred Debarred

15 EB406 2410031680 Himanshi Kathuria B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB406 2410031697 Devansh Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB406 2410031720 Vishnu Tyagi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB406 2410031727 Deepanshu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB406 2410031729 Suraj Tyagi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB406 2410031732 Arpit Raj Raghuvansi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB406 2410031733 Rudra Chaturvedi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB406 2410031752 Lakshya Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB406 25SCS1003005732 Priyanshu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE9 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 Debarred Debarred

24 EB406 2410030025 Rudranil Chaterjee B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB406 2410030050 Tanmay Goyal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB406 2410030073 Sneha Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB406 2410030078 Vani Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB406 2410030086 Arpan Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB406 2410030094 Megha Bindal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB406 2410030095 Sujal Chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB407 2410030100 Dibyesh Biswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB407 2410030106 Ravikant Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB407 2410030109 Ayush Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB407 2410030111 Mahima Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB407 2410030113 Ayush Rathore B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB407 2410030117 Shreshtha Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 Debarred Debarred

7 EB407 2410030125 Devashish Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB407 2410030131 Vaibhavi Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB407 2410030139 Abhi Lakra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB407 2410030140 Ansh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB407 2410030145 Amar Singh Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB407 2410030147 Vaibhav Sinha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB407 2410030156 Palak Kumbhare B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 Debarred Debarred

14 EB407 2410030170 Arjan Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB407 2410030176 Nitin Kumar Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred

16 EB407 2410030180 Deepti Garkoti B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB407 2410030181 Ayush Bhati B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB407 2410030192 Tanush Bhargava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB407 2410030198 Arsh Uddin B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB407 2410030200 Simarpreet Kaur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB407 2410030205 Jyoti Basu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB407 2410030220 Vishal Mansuriya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB407 2410030225 Vishal Kumar Ray B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB407 2410030248 Prachi Rautela B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB407 2410030268 Faizan Ali Rahman B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB407 2410030272 Arnab Roy B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB407 2410030277 Shagun Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB407 2410030278 Nainika B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB407 2410030292 Abhinav Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB407 2410030319 Mahi Agarwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

31 EB407 2410030320 Suryansh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 61 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

32 EB407 2410030334 Shreya Srivastav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 63 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

33 EB407 2410030335 Mihir Singhal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 65 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

34 EB407 2410030336 Shiva Tomar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 67 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

35 EB407 2410030353 Dev Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 69 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

36 EB407 2410030361 Lakshya Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 71 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW101 2410030362 Jigyashu Sagar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW101 2410030387 Siddhi Asthana B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW101 2410030395 Abhishek Kumar Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW101 2410030421 Avni Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW101 2410030439 Ansh Kumar Sood B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW101 2410030476 Rishim Arya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW101 2410030483 Pratyaksh Shankhdhar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW101 25SCS1003002252 Shubham Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW101 25SCS1003003175 Modassir Khan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE10 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW101 2410030460 Hari Mohan Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW101 2410030466 Akshay Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW101 2410030499 Abhay Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW101 2410030502 Bhavya Bisht B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW101 2410030522 Kriti Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW101 2410030535 Janvi Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW101 2410030539 Rakesh Kumar Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW101 2410030544 Charu Arora B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW101 2410030550 Rishabh Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW101 2410030561 Rishabh Prasad B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW101 2410030568 Anjali B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW101 2410030570 Naitik Jain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW101 2410030573 Hiya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW101 2410030575 Sonal Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW101 2410030581 Anushree Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW101 2410030591 Manas B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW101 2410030596 Komal Agrawal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW101 2410030597 Harshita Goyal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW101 2410030605 Mohammad Fahim B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW101 2410030609 Abhay Kumar Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 Debarred Debarred
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30 LAW101 2410030615 Shalini Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW102 2410030616 Amit Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW102 2410030625 Harsh Choudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW102 2410030627 Krishna Bajpai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW102 2410030631 Paritosh Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW102 2410030636 Ishita Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW102 2410030637 Drishya Shailendra Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW102 2410030640 Aditya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW102 2410030653 Shivam Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW102 2410030671 Aditi Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW102 2410030676 Shailendra Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW102 2410030691 Kunal Agratam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW102 2410030694 Mohit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 Debarred Debarred

13 LAW102 2410030714 Tejas Aditya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW102 2410030753 Khushi Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW102 2410030770 Manish Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW102 2410030771 Ram B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW102 2410030792 Raj Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE11 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW102 2410030834 Eshaan Keshari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW102 2410030844 Sneha Tyagi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW102 2410030855 Vartika Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW102 2410030876 Rudrika Chaturvedi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW102 2410030900 Atharva Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW102 2410030902 Sunidhi Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW102 2410030903 Aryan Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW102 2410030914 Som Bajpai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW102 2410030929 Kartik B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW102 2410030935 Harshvardhan Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW102 2410030937 Jyotsna Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW102 2410030948 Pratik B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)
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30 LAW102 2410030952 Nandita Ghosh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)

Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)

1 LAW106 2410030968 Vaishnavi Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW106 2410030977 Anchal Mehta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW106 2410030986 Prachi Rathour B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW106 2410030989 Ritika Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW106 2410030996 Syeda Ina Tabrize B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW106 2410031002 Surbhi Sagar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW106 2410031018 Kushagra Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW106 2410031031 Tanishq Rathi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW106 2410031037 Manam Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW106 2410031041 Samyak Jain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW106 2410031054 Srishti Aggarwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW106 2410031097 Hardik Pal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW106 2410031105 Tushar Sachdeva B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW106 2410031115 Sharma Kaushalkishor Sanjay B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW106 2410031118 Alqama Saeed B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW106 2410031133 Aditya Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW106 2410031141 Bhavya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW106 2410031165 Akib Naushad B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW106 2410031209 Nikita Narzari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW106 2410031235 Vardaan Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW106 2410031254 Lakshaya Dahiya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW106 2410031256 Aryan Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE12 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW106 2410031269 Divyansh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 Debarred Debarred

24 LAW106 2410031300 Mrituanjay Shukla B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW106 2410031324 Priya Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW106 2410031328 Rachit Shukla B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW106 2410031337 Samaira Hora B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW106 2410031339 Yash Malik B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW106 2410031445 Lavanya Jangid B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)
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30 LAW106 2410031448 Vinit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW201 2410031451 Sahil Saharan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW201 2410031469 Mohammad Dilshan Khan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW201 2410031496 Nitin Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW201 2410031517 Aryan Deep B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW201 2410031521 Nisha Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW201 2410031551 Jagriti Kushwaha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW201 2410031558 Pari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 Debarred Debarred

8 LAW201 2410031559 Ayan Ahamad B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW201 2410031570 Mayank Gautam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW201 2410031578 Imran Ansari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW201 2410031582 Omika Maurya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW201 2410031586 Rajat Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW201 2410031593 Shreya Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW201 2410031604 Neha Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 Debarred Debarred

15 LAW201 2410031615 Hemendra Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW201 2410031629 Daiwik Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW201 2410031636 Prince Bhati B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW201 2410031648 Priyanshu Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW201 2410031667 Ranvijay Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW201 2410031705 Areeb Hasan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW201 2410031731 Piyush B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW201 2410031742 Anshul Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW201 2410031743 Anurag Yamuna B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW201 2410031750 Garv Varma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE13 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 Debarred Debarred

25 LAW201 2410030004 Dushyant Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW201 2410030045 Shreshth Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW201 2410030046 Subhan Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 Debarred Debarred

28 LAW201 2410030064 Tejasvi Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW201 2410030072 Prateek Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 Debarred Debarred
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30 LAW201 2410030074 Utkarsh Abhik B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 Debarred Debarred
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IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)
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1 LAW202 2410030079 Kushagra Bhushan Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW202 2410030081 Sushant Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW202 2410030085 Ishaan Rana B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW202 2410030087 Shourya Vinayak Bhatia B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW202 2410030119 Aviral Bisht B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW202 2410030120 Deepika Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW202 2410030135 Md Mehrab B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW202 2410030137 Ansh Deep Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW202 2410030150 Siddhi Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW202 2410030171 Mukesh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW202 2410030174 Mahima Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW202 2410030188 Shaurya Parashar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW202 2410030295 Rahul Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW202 2410030296 Anku Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW202 2410030321 Dikshi Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW202 2410030325 Lipi Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW202 2410030349 Abhijit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW202 2410030355 Diveshika Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW202 2410030397 Sanyog Raghav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW202 2410030412 Akshit Guchiya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW202 2410030414 Kamna Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW202 2410030438 Abhinav Beniwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW202 2410030444 Akshat Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW202 2410030494 Abhinav Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 Debarred Debarred

25 LAW202 2410030498 Nikhil Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW202 25SCS1003004580 Vivek Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE14 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW202 2410030517 Shubham Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW202 2410030545 Amar Chahar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW202 2410030546 Ansh Solanki B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 Debarred Debarred
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30 LAW202 2410030553 Ishika Prasad B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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IILM University, Greater Noida
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1 LAW205 2410030648 Tanish Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW205 2410030657 Jatin Choudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW205 2410030663 Mohammad Shezaan Khan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW205 2410030666 Ujjawal Kumar Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW205 2410030726 Yuvraj Jain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW205 2410030751 Divyansh Manocha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW205 2410030759 Dhruv Kumayan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW205 2410030767 Tarun Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW205 2410030798 Utkarsh Kapil B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW205 2410030801 Priyajeet Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW205 2410030804 Abhijeet Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW205 2410030826 Jitender Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW205 2410030832 Parveen B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW205 2410030849 Pawan Vashisht B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW205 2410030851 Vipul Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW205 2410030854 Aryan Shrivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW205 2410030856 Neelakshi Bougal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW205 2410030857 Vaishnavi Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 Debarred Debarred

19 LAW205 2410030861 Ayush Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW205 2410030865 Ansh Patel B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW205 2410030868 Ridhi Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW205 2410030877 Ansh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW205 2410030886 Piyush Sinha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW205 2410030890 Kushagra Pratap Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW205 2410030896 Anubhav Sachan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW205 2410030905 Akshat B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 Debarred Debarred

27 LAW205 2410030956 Saksham Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW205 2410030958 Anand Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW205 2410030967 Arpita Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 LAW205 2410030976 Vishu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW301 2410031012 Sumit Pathak B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 Debarred Debarred

2 LAW301 2410031014 Sarthak Swarnkar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW301 2410031038 Sahil Kumar Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW301 2410031048 Vaibhav Khanoria B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW301 2410031062 Abhishek Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW301 2410031068 Vansh Ranjan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW301 2410031108 Aman Rai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE15 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 Debarred Debarred

8 LAW301 2410031159 Shourya Upadhyay B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW301 2410031166 Madhav Guglani B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW301 2410031171 Shaurya Shekhar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW301 2410031186 Jeevesh Pachauri B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW301 2410031190 Hitika Kishnani B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW301 2410031192 Anshumaan Upadhyay B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW301 2410031196 Shatakshi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW301 2410031202 Adarsh Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW301 2410031204 Lakshit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW301 2410031205 Ayush Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW301 2410031222 Mohammad Anas B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW301 2410031280 Sudhanshu Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW301 2410031281 Aditya Raj Bharti B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW301 2410031282 Aditya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 Debarred Debarred

22 LAW301 2410031294 Dipanshu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 Debarred Debarred

23 LAW301 2410031297 Bhavesh Jangir B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 Debarred Debarred

24 LAW301 2410031304 Hari Om Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 Debarred Debarred

25 LAW301 2410031434 Palak Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 Debarred Debarred

26 LAW301 2410031449 Murari Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW301 2410031450 Dhruv Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW301 2410031462 Lakshya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW301 2410031533 Ayush Arnav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 LAW301 2410031566 Ajit Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 Debarred Debarred
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1 LAW302 2410031581 Nikhil B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW302 2410031605 Snidhi Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW302 2410031628 Mehul B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW302 2410031691 Sarvesh Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW302 2410031695 Chavan Atharva Gurudatta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW302 2410031703 Raj Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW302 2410031717 Rudra Mohan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW302 2410031749 Divy Shukla B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE16 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW302 2410030002 Jatin Kundu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW302 2410030130 Zahra Firoz B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW302 2410030144 Priyanshu Jha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW302 2410030163 Sohail Saifi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW302 2410030175 Pushkar Gour B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW302 2410030187 Maahi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW302 2410030218 Sureshanand Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred
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1 LAW303 2410030222 Prateek Kr Dwivedi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW303 2410030237 Maaz Masood Abbasi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW303 2410030247 Radhika Chowdhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW303 2410030266 Himanshu Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW303 2410030270 Divyansh Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW303 2410030289 Niharika Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW303 2410030304 Apurva Sinha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW303 2410030324 Aadesh Agarwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW303 2410030328 Abhiraj Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW303 2410030329 Ayush Ranjan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW303 2410030346 Anshal Nagvanshi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW303 2410030379 Raj Kumar Jha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW303 2410030393 Mohammad Raiyan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW303 2410030453 Arpit Negi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW303 2410030507 Palak Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW303 2410030578 Shubham Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW303 2410030580 Garima B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW303 2410030590 Yash Tyagi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW303 2410030606 Anvesha Dwivedi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW303 2410030610 Dhruv Singh Pawar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW303 2410030611 Arjun Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW303 2410030623 Tanmay Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW303 2410030635 Nikunj Rawat B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 Debarred Debarred

24 LAW303 2410030796 Piyush Kumar Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW305 2410030799 Ashwin Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW305 25SCS1003003185 Nandini Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE17 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW305 2410030001 Namrata B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW305 2410030007 Nandini Gaur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW305 2410030021 Piyush Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW305 2410030032 Harshika Rai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW305 2410030036 Ayush Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW305 2410030039 Keshav Bhola B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 Debarred Debarred

9 LAW305 2410030047 Arjit Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW305 2410030059 Khushi Pathak B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW305 2410030062 Ankur Sengar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW305 2410030068 Geetanshi Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW305 2410030071 Ananya Goel B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW305 2410030123 Nimisha Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW305 2410030148 Sangam Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW305 2410030149 Abhinav Sisodiya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW305 2410030151 Aryan Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW305 2410030155 Numair Nizami B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW305 2410030157 Kartik Parihar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW305 2410030169 Harsh Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW306 2410030177 Arpita Srivastava B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 Debarred Debarred

2 LAW306 2410030189 Aditya Raj Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW306 2410030190 Ujjwal Kumar Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW306 2410030215 Vansh Thakur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW306 2410031136 Saurav Raj
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW306 2410031138 Puneet Kumar
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW306 2410031139 Vansh Nijhawan
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW306 2410031143 Shiven Tyagi
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW306 2410031144 Mohit Sharma
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW306 2410031145 Dev Kaushik
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW306 2410031146 Nishkarsh Sharma
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW306 2410031147 Jaskeerat Singh
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 Debarred Debarred

13 LAW306 2410031148 Apurva Tiwari
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW306 2410031149 Devesh Prajapati
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW306 2410031150 Ayushi Gupta
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW306 2410031151 Rajat Kumar
B.Tech CSE 

(IOS)
2CSE18 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW306 2410030626 Manish Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW306 2410030827 Rohit Bhattacharjee B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 Debarred Debarred

19 LAW306 2410030831 Srashti Sahu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW306 2410030835 Saurabh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW306 2410030867 Alok Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW306 2410030924 Sujal Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW306 2410030963 Tushar Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW306 2410031019 Vanshika Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW306 2410031020 Krishna Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW306 2410031061 Vineet Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW306 2410031100 Om Prateek B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW306 2410031258 Rohit Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW306 2410031264 Rishav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 LAW306 2410031330 Pradhuman Singh Bhantwan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW307 2410031476 Shah Mohammad Ibrahim B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW307 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW307 2410031550 Lakshya Gour B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW307 2410031557 Ujjawal Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW307 2410031567 Shan Saini B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW307 2410031568 Shubham Sahani B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW307 2410031597 Soumoya Majumdar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW307 2410031598 Aashvi Pal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW307 2410031644 Tanishq Bansal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW307 2410031745 Nouman Abdullah B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE19 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW307 2410030209 Devanshi Jain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW307 2410030240 Alina Kazmi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW307 2410030243 Shivansh Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW307 2410030252 Anshu Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW307 2410030255 Piyush Pattanayak B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW308 2410030265 Aryan Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW308 2410030267 Bibhu Krupa Pradhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW308 2410030273 Shreyash Kushwaha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW308 2410030274 Mehak Ahuja B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW308 2410030286 Aditya Pratap Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW308 2410030288 Suraj Kashyap B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW308 2410030290 Suraj Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW308 2410030294 Prince Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW308 2410030298 Mohammad Faiz Tariq B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW308 2410030308 Kumar Uttkarsh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW308 2410030315 Prashant Shekhar Pathak B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW308 2410030363 Shivam Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW308 2410030369 Aditya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW308 2410030373 Shivansh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW308 2410030398 Kanishka Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW308 2410030405 Abhinav Kumar Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW308 2410030413 Manish Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW308 2410030447 Anand Kumar Jha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW308 2410030451 Narayan Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW308 2410030458 Adyasha Das B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW308 2410030470 Khushi Rana B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW308 2410030472 Garvit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW308 2410030501 Vanshika Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW308 2410030503 Laxmi Bharti B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW308 2410030508 Mohit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 Debarred Debarred

26 LAW308 25SCS1003005200 Ishika Agarwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE20 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW308 2410030515 Abhinav Kumar Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW308 2410030528 Anav Singhal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW308 2410030541 Atharvan Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 LAW308 2410030547 Diwakar Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW401 2410030555 Tushar Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW401 2410030563 Navya Mahajan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW401 2410030567 Mehak Chib B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW401 2410030577 Jai Kishan Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW401 2410030584 Abhinav Yadav B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW401 2410030588 Devansh Singh Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW401 2410030622 Shreya Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW401 2410030628 Aditya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW401 2410030630 Kunal Kasana B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW401 2410030633 Paarit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW401 2410030642 Alankrit Solanki B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW401 2410030652 Manjit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW401 2410030658 Ashish Kumar Patel B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW401 2410030670 Aaditya Singhal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW401 2410030675 Ananya Bansal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW401 2410030705 Siddharth Kapse B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW401 2410030706 Naman Singh Bisht B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW401 2410030711 Jayesh Gaur B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW401 2410030718 Raj Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW401 2410030727 Tushar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW401 2410030729 Ashish Gautam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW401 2410030731 Ayush Kumar Ishu B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW401 2410030735 Priyanshu Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW401 2410030750 Md Zishan Alam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW401 2410030754 Nooman Alam Khan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW401 2410030775 Saras Agarwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW401 2410030794 Aman Maurya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW401 2410030818 Pushkar Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW401 25SCS1003003113 Shivam Saxena B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 LAW401 25SCS1003003791 Prachi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

31 LAW401 25SCS1003004203 Akshat Prasad B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE21 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 61 Debarred Debarred

32 LAW401 2410031340 Drishti Chauhan
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 63 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

33 LAW401 2410031341 Chaitanya Sharma
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 65 Debarred Debarred

34 LAW401 2410031342 Sidra Fatima
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 67 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

35 LAW401 2410031345 Shreyas Rastogi
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 69 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

36 LAW401 2410031347 Jitendra Tyagi
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 71 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW402 2410031348 Harshit Mahajan
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW402 2410031350 Harsh Raj
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW402 2410031352 Kashish Aggarwal
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW402 2410031353 Tejas Verma
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW402 2410031354 Akshit Kumar
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW402 2410031355 Mohd Maaz Siddiqui
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW402 2410031356 Shristi Gupta
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW402 2410031359 Anshuman Guleria
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW402 2410031360 Riddhima Sharma
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW402 2410031362 Dhruv Seth
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW402 2410031363 Khalid Raza Khan
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW402 2410031364 Kanishk Narang
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW402 2410031365 Zayed Alam
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW402 2410031366 Shashank Kumar Sarma
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 Debarred Debarred

15 LAW402 2410031370 Meet Shukla
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW403 2410031372 Nihaal Sansanwal
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW403 2410031373 Rajpal Chauhan
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW403 2410031374 Tarang
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW403 2410031376 Krrish Rathore
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW403 2410031377 Laksh Kaushik
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW403 2410031378 Sana Khan
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW403 2410031379 Aayan Saifi
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 Debarred Debarred

8 LAW403 2410031380 Manika Agrawal Gogoi
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW403 2410031381 Yash Yadav
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW403 2410031384 Hardik Bisht
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW403 2410031385 Manas Chhimwal
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW403 2410031387 Pranav Patel
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW403 2410031389 Utkarsh Verma
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW403 2410031390 Altamash Ejaz
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW403 2410031391 Sushant Kumar Jha
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW403 2410031392 Aditya Agarwal
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 Debarred Debarred

17 LAW403 2410031393 Aryan Singh
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW403 2410031395 Yashashwai Chaudhary
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW403 2410031397 Pragati Kumari
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW403 2410031398 Aarav Manchanda
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW403 2410031399 Aryan Singh
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW403 2410031400 Gautam Tiwari
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW403 2410031402 Rishabh Kumar Tyagi
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW403 2410031403 Aniket Tiwari
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW404 2410031405 Lavish Narayan
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW404 2410031406 Shreya Singh
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW404 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW404 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW404 2410031410 Naina
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW404 2410031412 Arman Ali
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW404 2410031413 Ayush Rajput
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW404 2410031415 Pranav Yadav
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW404 2410031416 Sneha Verma
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW404 2410031417 Paridhi Khakolia
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW404 2410031418 Harshit Bhardwaj
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW404 2410031421 Arsh Shukla
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 Debarred Debarred

13 LAW404 2410031422 Harshit Parmar
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW404 2410031423 Varun
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW404 2410031424 Tigmanshu Raj Pal
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW404 2410031425 Krish Gupta
B.Tech CSE 

IBM
2CSE22 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW405 2410030824 Rishabh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW405 2410030825 Shivam Gautam B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW405 2410030840 Mayank Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW405 2410030848 Abhishek Kumar Jha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW405 2410030850 Ankit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW405 2410030864 Upkar Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW405 2410030871 Harsh Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW405 2410030918 Shikhar Awasthi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW405 2410030950 Aayush Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW405 2410030951 Shivam Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW405 2410030953 Ravi Kant Pal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW405 2410030971 Aaditya Narayan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW405 2410030973 Shubh Agrawal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW405 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW405 2410030991 Rishikesh Prasad B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW405 2410030995 Rishabh Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW405 2410030999 Ravi Shankar Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW405 2410031006 Aditya Patel B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW405 2410031016 Prabhanshu Tripathi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW405 2410031029 Akarsh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW405 2410031034 Abdus Samad Malik B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW405 2410031057 Mohd Adnan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW405 2410031060 Shivam Dhar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW405 2410031091 Prince Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW406 2410031095 Rishika Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW406 2410031098 Mayank Singhal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW406 2410031099 Satyam Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW406 2410031129 Harshit Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW406 2410031168 Sateesh Bhatt B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW406 2410031169 Priyanshi Priya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW406 2410031176 Arvinder Singh Bagga B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW406 2410031182 Raj Karan Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW406 2410031183 Aradhya Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW406 2410031194 Khushi Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE23 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW406 2410031160 Gaurav Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW406 2410031163 Mayank Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW406 2410031175 Utkarsh Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW406 2410031188 Ayush Jha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW406 2410031208 Shivam Verma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 Debarred Debarred

16 LAW406 2410031216 Sahil Hashmi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW406 2410031224 Aman Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW406 2410031225 Raunak Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW406 2410031234 Vanshraj Singh Tomar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW406 2410031250 Aditya Soni B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW406 2410031255 Aman Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW406 2410031260 Arya Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW406 2410031266 Garima Choudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW406 2410031274 Parth Rana B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW406 2410031276 Disha Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW406 2410031288 Ayush Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW406 2410031298 Soni Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW406 2410031302 Akshat Kumar Choudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW406 2410031334 Saurabh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 Debarred Debarred
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30 LAW406 2410031453 Raghav Mahajan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW407 2410031464 Md Arif Hussain B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW407 2410031466 Nilesh Tripathi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW407 2410031471 Ronak Saini B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW407 2410031472 Vishesh Dalwal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW407 2410031474 Ankit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW407 2410031490 Aditya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW407 2410031511 Abhinav Kumar Tripathi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW407 2410031513 Adarsh Samrat B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW407 2410031520 Kushal Mishra B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW407 2410031530 Sweta Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW407 2410031532 Shweta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW407 2410031549 Pranav Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW407 2410031561 Aditya Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW407 2410031569 Piyush Kumar Dubey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW407 2410031585 Pranav Arvind Bhoyar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW407 2410031590 Sanjana Kumari B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW407 2410031663 Akash Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW407 25SCS1003005654 Ishant Sinha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE24 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW407 2410030029 Arjun Nagpal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW407 2410030165 Priyanshu Modi B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW407 2410030431 Shray Santosh Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW407 2410031613 Shubham B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW407 2410031614 Ankit Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW407 2410031618 Aniket Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW408 2410031633 Priyam Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW408 2410031639 Pratiyush Kashyap B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 3 Debarred Debarred

3 LAW408 2410031640 Abhishek Sharma B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW408 2410031650 Aditya Pandey B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW408 2410031657 Amritpal Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW408 2410031659 Yash Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW408 2410031692 Ryan Godric Peter B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 13 Debarred Debarred

8 LAW408 2410031699 Avinash Prasad Sinha B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW408 2410031702 Nada Asad Khan B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW408 2410031707 Shivam Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW408 2410031715 Shruti Priya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW408 2410031718 Prashna Baisoya B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW408 2410031719 Adarsh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 25 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW408 2410031735 Divyanshu Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW408 2410031746 Ankit Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE25 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW408 2410030504 Nitin Kumar Choudhary B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 31 Debarred Debarred

17 LAW408 2410030562 Aditya Gupta B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 33 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW408 2410030907 Aditya Rai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 35 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW408 2410031023 Bhupesh Kumar Rai B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 37 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW408 2410031119 Prakhar Dixit B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 39 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW408 2410031131 Hammad Siddiqui B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 41 Debarred Debarred

22 LAW408 2410031153 Asheesh Kumar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 43 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW408 2410031170 Ritesh Raj B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 45 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW408 2410031189 Sejal Bilwar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 47 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW408 2410031213 Rishabh Raj Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 49 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW408 2410031221 Khushi Shekhawat B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 51 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW408 2410031283 Mohammad Azhar B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 53 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW408 2410031308 Atif Iqbal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 55 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW408 2410031433 Abhishek Pal B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 57 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 LAW408 2410031526 Rajat Solanki B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 59 Debarred Debarred

31 LAW408 2410031739 Priyanshu Singh B.Tech (CSE) 2CSE26 Sem 4 25CSEE404 Internet of Things 61 Debarred Debarred
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1 SVH101 2410250001 Aadarsh  BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
1 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 SVH101 2410250002 Aakriti  Paul BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 SVH101 2410250003 Abhinav  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 SVH101 2410250004 Aditya  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 SVH101 2410250005 Ahmed  BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 SVH101 2410250006 Alka  BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
11 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 SVH101 2410250008 Anchal  Mourya BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 SVH101 2410250009 Ankit  BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 SVH101 2410250010 Anshuman  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 SVH101 2410250011 Arun  Gupta BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 SVH101 2410250012 Aryan  Bharti BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 SVH101 2410250014 Bhanu  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 SVH101 2410250015 Bikash  Bhusal BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 SVH101 2410250017 Gaurav Kumaar Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
27 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 SVH101 2410250018 Hardik  Gupta BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
29 Debarred Debarred
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1 SVH104 2410250019 Harmeet  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
1 Debarred Debarred

2 SVH104 2410250020 Harsh  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
3 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 SVH104 2410250021 Inzimam  BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
5 Debarred Debarred

4 SVH104 2410250022 Jasmine  Budhiraja BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
7 Debarred Debarred

5 SVH104 2410250023 Jason Alex Patrao BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
9 Debarred Debarred

6 SVH104 2410250025 Krish  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
11 Debarred Debarred

7 SVH104 2410250026 Krish  Vasudev BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 SVH104 2410250027 Lakshay  Jain BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 SVH104 2410250028 Lakshya  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
17 Debarred Debarred

10 SVH104 2410250029 Mahavir  Pandey BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 SVH104 2410250030 Manan  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 SVH104 2410250031 Maneesh  Sen BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 SVH104 2410250032 Md Aman  Ashraf BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 SVH104 2410250033 Mehak  BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
27 Debarred Debarred

15 SVH104 2410250034 Mohd Hamza Khan Adil BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 SVH105 2410250035 Mohd Sohail  Khan BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
1 Debarred Debarred

2 SVH105 2410250036 Namit  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
3 Debarred Debarred

3 SVH105 2410250037 Nandini  Pathak BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
5 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 SVH105 2410250038 Nirmit  Arora BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
7 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 SVH105 2410250039 Rohan  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
9 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 SVH105 2410250040 Rudra  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
11 Debarred Debarred

7 SVH105 2410250041 Rupali  Samal BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
13 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 SVH105 2410250042 Shivam  Gautam BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
15 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 SVH105 2410250043 Shreyanshi  Tripathi BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
17 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 SVH105 2410250044 Shrikant  Yadav BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
19 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 SVH105 2410250045 Sohail  Sheikh BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
21 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 SVH105 2410250047 Swasti  Jain BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
23 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 SVH105 2410250048 Vidisha  Jain BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
25 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 SVH105 2410250049 Yashasvi  Kukreja BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
27 Debarred Debarred

15 SVH105 2410250050 Yubraj  Sapkota BCA BCA1 Sem 4 UCA4001
Object Oriented Programming 

with C++
29 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB101 2410220002 Aarav  Jain BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB101 2410220003 Aditi  Singh BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB101 2410220004 Aekansh  Sardana BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB101 2410220007 Archit  Meher BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB101 2410220009 Arpit  Bhargava BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB101 2410220010 Arshneet  Kaur BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB101 2410220011 Arun  Marandi BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB101 2410220013 Ayan  Abbas BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB101 2410220014 Ayush  Mishra BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB101 2410220015 Bhuvi  Tripathi BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB101 2410220017 Darshika  Agarwal BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB101 2410220020 Gungun  Gunani BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB101 2410220022 Harsh  Singh BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB101 2410220027 Kavyansh  Daksh BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB101 2410220028 Ketan  Kumar BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB101 2410220029 Khushi  Gupta BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB101 2410220030 Kshitiz  Narayan BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB101 2410220032 Lucky  Sharma BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB101 2410220033 Mahi  . BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB101 2410220034 Manasvi  Sinha BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB101 2410220035 Mayuri  Rastogi BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB101 2410220039 Navneet  Gir BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB101 2410220040 Neha  Gupta BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB101 2410220043 Parthik  Verma BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB101 2410220044 Pragati  Jain BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB101 2410220048 Pratham  Sharma BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB101 2410220049 Priyanshu  . BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB101 2410220051 Pulkit  Goel BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB101 2410220053 Raunak  Kumar BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB101 2410220056 Ritika  Dabas BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB106 2410220057 Ritvika  Srivastava BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB106 2410220064 Sharvini  Arun BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB106 2410220065 Shivam  Mittal BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB106 2410230011 Aditya  Singh BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB106 2410230029 Architt  Sharma BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB106 2410230039 Chandransh  Chauhan BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB106 2410230062 Khushi  Jaiswal BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB106 2410230078 Mridul  Sharma BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB106 2410230111 Shashwat  Sharma BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB106 2410230117 Siddhi  Vinayak BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB106 2410230140 Yashika  Pandey BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB106 25SOM1022005530 Manav  Andani BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB106 25SOM1023005212 Anjali  Kedia BBA (Hons) A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB106 25SOM1023005724 Rushan   Chandhok BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB106 25SOM1023005731 Shubham Singh Rana BBA A Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB106 2410220023 Honhar  Jain BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB106 2410220036 Mishty  Jain BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB106 2410220038 Nandini  Maheshwari BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB106 2410220042 Nitin  Singh BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB106 2410220047 Pratham  Rikhi BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB106 2410220058 S M Faiz  Jaan BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB106 2410220059 Saanvi  Prasad BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB106 2410220061 Sanjana  Rajput BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB106 2410220068 Sidharth  Khandelwal BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB106 2410220069 Suryansh  Singh BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB106 2410220070 Tanishk  Mittal BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB106 2410220071 Tanishq  Chaudhary BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB106 2410220073 Vijay  Prasad BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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29 EB106 2410220074 Yash  Singhal BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB106 2410220076 Aaditya  Arora BBA (Hons) IBM B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
59 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB201 2410220079 Yuvraj Singh Nayal BBA B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB201 2410230001 Aaruhi  . BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB201 2410230002 Aarya  Jain BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB201 2410230003 Aashi  Aggarwal BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB201 2410230004 Aashu  Gupta BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB201 2410230005 Abhinav  . BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB201 2410230007 Adarsh  Choudhary BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB201 2410230009 Aditya  Chaudhary BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB201 2410230010 Aditya  Sharma BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB201 2410230012 Aditya Uday Narayan BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB201 2410230014 Aksh  Anand BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB201 2410230016 Akshyat  Behera BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB201 2410230017 Aman Kumar Vishwakarma BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB201 2410230020 Anisha  Gandhi BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB201 2410230028 Aprajita  Singh BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB201 2410230044 Dipak Kumar Mahto BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB201 2410230045 Divyansh  Rao BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB201 2410230063 Kinjal  Jain BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB201 2410230097 Priyanshu  Kumar BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB201 2410230105 Sachit  Gupta BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB201 2410230107 Samriddhi  Singh BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB201 2410230114 Shree  Jain BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB201 2410230118 Sneha  Verma BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB201 2410230119 Somya  Karn BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB201 2410230124 Srishti  Sinha BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB201 2410230125 Sriyanshi  Keshari BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB201 2410230133 Vansh  Varshney BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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28 EB201 2410230136 Vinaika  Gogia BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB201 2410230137 Vivan  Jindhad BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB201 2410230138 Vivek  Gupta BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB202 2410230139 Yash  Ghosh BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB202 2410230142 Yashraj  Jadaun BBA (Hons) B Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB202 2410220005 Anant  Rai BBA C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB202 2410220025 Jagmeet  Singh BBA C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB202 2410220031 Kushagro  Paul BBA C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB202 2410220060 Sanchita  Singh BBA C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB202 2410220066 Shivansh  Goyal BBA C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB202 2410220072 Tushar  Nagar BBA C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB202 2410230015 Akshay  Kumar BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB202 2410230018 Aman  Rautela BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB202 2410230023 Ansh  Kumar BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB202 2410230024 Anshika  Singh BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB202 2410230027 Anushka  Kaushik BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB202 2410230030 Arnav  Fonia BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB202 2410230031 Aryan  Khandelwal BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB202 2410230032 Ashish  Sengar BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB202 2410230033 Ashman  Souneja BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB202 2410230034 Avishie  Singh BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB202 2410230035 Ayaan  Vohra BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB202 2410230036 Ayush  Kumar BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB202 2410230037 Bhavye  Goel BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB202 2410230038 Bhumi  Rajput BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB202 2410230040 Chirag  Panwar BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB202 2410230041 Daksh  Satish BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB202 2410230042 Daksh  Saxena BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB202 2410230043 Dev  Kapoor BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)

Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)

27 EB202 2410230046 Falak  Fatima BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB202 2410230047 Hariom  BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB202 2410230048 Harsh  Tanwar BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB202 2410230049 Harshita  Dhanik BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB203 2410230050 T. S.  Hemachandh BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB203 2410230051 Himanshu  . BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB203 2410230054 Ishika  Jain BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB203 2410230055 Ishika  Karnwal BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB203 2410230058 Jyot  Kaur BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB203 2410230061 Khushboo  Kapoor BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB203 2410230067 Kuhu  Bansal BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB203 2410230071 Manya  Khanna BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB203 2410230072 Mashum  Kumari BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB203 2410230074 Mayank  Jain BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB203 2410230086 Nishchay  Mittal BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB203 2410230098 Rahul  Saini BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB203 2410230100 Ranvijay  Pannu BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB203 2410230106 Sahil  Rohilla BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB203 2410230112 Shikhar  . BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB203 2410230113 Shivansh  Bansal BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB203 2410230115 Shubhi  Agrawal BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB203 2410230121 Srijana  Sharma BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB204 2410230126 Suryansh  Pal BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB204 2410230127 Swatee  Singh BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB204 2410230128 Taksh  Sharna BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB204 2410230129 Tanishka  Raman BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB204 2410230130 Tiya  Tiwari BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB204 2410230131 Tushar  Goswami BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB204 2410230132 Uday  Bhardwaj BBA (Hons) C Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB204 2410220006 Anshul  Pandit BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB204 2410220012 Atharv  Yadav BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB204 2410220018 Devesh Singh Bisht BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB204 2410220021 Harsh  Bajpai BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB204 2410220024 Ifrahim  Wani BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB204 2410220037 Naina  Porwal BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB204 2410220041 Nidhi  BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB204 2410220046 Pranshu  Soni BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB204 2410220054 Ravi Raj Shah BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB204 2410220055 Ritesh  Yadav BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB204 2410220067 Siddhi  Mishra BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB204 2410220075 Yashasv  Agarwal BBA D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB204 2410220078 Tarushi  Moonka BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB205 2410230008 Adarsh Kumar Mishra BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB205 2410230013 Adwika  Krishna BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB205 2410230052 Humza  Wani BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB205 2410230053 Ishant  Jain BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB205 2410230059 Kartik  Chawla BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB205 2410230060 Kartikey  BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB205 2410230065 Krish  Khatri BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB205 2410230066 Krrish  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB205 2410230069 Manan  Trilokani BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB205 2410230070 Mankeerat Singh Hora BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB205 2410230073 Mauli  Mishra BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB205 2410230075 Megha  Shah BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB205 2410230076 Mimansha  Bisht BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB205 2410230077 Mohammad  Laaraib BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB205 2410230079 Mrinal  Kaushik BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB205 2410230080 Murshed  Khan BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB205 2410230081 Nandini  Chauhan BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB205 2410230082 Navarun  Gusain BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB206 2410230083 Nidhi  Kumari BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB206 2410230084 Nikhil  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB206 2410230087 Olive  Kumar BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB206 2410230088 Parashakti  Sarkar BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB206 2410230089 Parv  Chand BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB206 2410230091 Piyush  Verma BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB206 2410230092 Pragati  Khandelwal BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB206 2410230093 Pragya  Pandey BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB206 2410230095 Pransh  Chaudhary BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB206 2410230096 Prasidh  Mangla BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB206 2410230099 Rajveer  Singh BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB206 2410230101 Rashika  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB206 2410230102 Rinee  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB206 2410230103 Rishika  Kumari BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB206 2410230104 Rishika  Nandan BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB206 2410230108 Sanya  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB206 2410230109 Saransh  . BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB206 2410230116 Siddharth  Gupta BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB206 2410230122 Srinjini  Chakraborty BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB206 2410230123 Srishti  Jain BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB206 2410230134 Vanshika  Sharma BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB206 2410230143 Vaibhav  C V BBA (Hons) D Sem 4 UMC244009
Business Ethics and Corporate 

Governance
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB206 2410170001 Aaliyah  Khan BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB206 2410170002 Akshita  Pandit BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB206 2410170003 Alankrita  Pandey BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB206 2410170004 Anamya  Rajput BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB206 2410170006 Anushka  Joshi BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB206 2410170007 Arin  BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB206 2410170008 Badal  Bhati BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB206 2410170009 Bhavishay  Kumar BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB207 2410170010 Bhumi  Vatsa BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB207 2410170011 Dasha  Walter BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB207 2410170013 Diya  Sisodia BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB207 2410170015 Ishita  Singh BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB207 2410170016 Jashan  Preetkaur BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB207 2410170017 Karthika  Aggarwal BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB207 2410170018 Kavya  Grover BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB207 2410170019 Kensha  Sharma BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB207 2410170021 Khushi  Adlakha BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB207 2410170022 Khushi  Sahani BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB207 2410170024 Mankirath  Kaur BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB207 2410170026 Nandini  Goswami BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB207 2410170027 Oshika  Agarwal BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB207 2410170044 Shubhra  Verma BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB207 2410170028 Pallavi  Chauhan BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB207 2410170029 Pehu  Jain BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB207 2410170030 Prisha  Singh BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB207 2410170033 Riya  Khari BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB207 2410170034 Ruhin  Raghuvanshi BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB207 2410170035 Sanjana  Swain BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB207 2410170036 Sarvagya  Nebhani BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB207 2410170037 Shagun  Rawat BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB207 2410170038 Sharanya  Jha BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB207 2410170041 Shreya  Singh BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB207 2410170045 Sidra  Fatima BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB207 2410170047 Sneha  Narula BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB207 2410170048 Snehal  Luthra BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB207 2410170051 Vidhi  Negi BA (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB301 2410010001 Aahana  Kamthan B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB301 2410010004 Aayushi  Pandey B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB301 2410010005 Aditya  Mavi B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB301 2410010006 Aishwarya  Sharma B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB301 2410010007 Akshada  Srivastava B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB301 2410010008 Alia  Ahmad B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB301 2410010009 Alve  Nabi B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB301 2410010010 Alwin  Mathew B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB301 2410010011 Ananya  Chaudhary B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB301 2410010012 Anshika  Katare B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB301 2410010013 Anushka  Bisht B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB301 2410010014 Anushka  Chaudhary B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB301 2410010015 Anushvi  Rastogi B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB301 2410010016 Anveet  Kaur B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB301 2410010017 Anya  Goel B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB301 2410010019 Ashutosh  Pal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB301 2410010021 Bhawana  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB301 2410010022 Charu  Sharma B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB301 2410010023 Chhavi  Yadav B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB301 2410010024 Dikansha  Jasaiwal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB301 2410010025 Duha  Salah B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB301 2410010026 Eshana  Khanna B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB301 2410010027 Garvita  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB301 2410010028 Gouri  Kumari B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB301 2410010029 Gunjan  Anand B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB301 2410010030 Hansika  Panchal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB301 2410010031 Harsh  Dwivedi B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB301 2410010032 Harshita  B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB301 2410010033 Himanshi  Thakur B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 EB301 2410010034 Janvi  Choudhary B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB302 2410010035 Jatin  Kumar B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB302 2410010038 Khushi Hajra Zaffar B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB302 2410010039 Khushnasi  Rajput B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB302 2410170042 Shreya Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB302 2410010043 Palak  Kothari B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB302 2410010047 Preet  Noor B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB302 2410010052 Rahul  Kumar B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB302 2410010053 Riya  Maheshwari B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB302 2410010055 Saloni  Virmani B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB302 2410010061 Snigdha  Rathore B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB302 2410010063 Sridipa  Chattaraj B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB302 2410010064 Srishti  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB302 2410010070 Vagisha  Gupta B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB302 2410010071 Vaishnavi  Tyagi B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB302 2410010072 Vanisha  Shukla B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB302 2410010073 Vansh  Kapoor B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB302 2410010076 Divyanshi  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB302 2410170012 Divya  Pandey B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB302 2410170023 Manisha  Karki B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB302 2410170052 Ayushi  B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB302 2410010040 Mehak  Dubey B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB302 2410010041 Mohammad  Ausaaf B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB302 2410010042 Navya  Guglani B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB302 2410010044 Prachi  Gupta B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB302 2410010045 Pranav  Bajaj B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB302 2410010046 Pratham  Kumar B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB302 2410010048 Prerana  Vanish B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB302 2410010049 Princy  Shakarwal B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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29 EB302 2410010050 Prisha  Saxena B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB302 2410010051 Priya  Chaurasia B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB304 2410010056 Salviya Kar Choudhury B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB304 2410010059 Sezal  B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB304 2410010060 Shrabantika  Saha B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB304 2410010062 Soumik  Patra B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB304 2410010065 Suryansh  Raj B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB304 2410010066 Swati  Sharma B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB304 2410010067 Syed Ayaan Kashif B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB304 2410010068 Tanisha  Arvind B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB304 2410010074 Vanshika  B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB304 2410010075 Vanshika  Bansal B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB304 2410170043 Shubha  Kumari B.Sc (H) (PSY) B Sem 4 SLA-BPSY-241 Developmental Psychology 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB304 2410090001 Abhay  Kumar B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB304 2410090002 Aditri  Yadav B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB304 2410090003 Divyansh  Bhatt B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB304 2410090004 Espandan  Bajpai B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB304 2410090005 Harsh  Raj B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB304 2410090006 Nadim  Raza B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB304 2410090007 Noman  Shakil B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB304 2410090008 Priyanshu  Yadav B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB304 2410090009 Rudra  Singh B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB304 2410090010 Samdish  Vashistha B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB304 2410090011 Sarvagya  Shukla B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB304 2410090012 Shishir  Gupta B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB304 2410090013 Suraj  Kumar B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB304 2410090014 Swastik Kumar Singh B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB304 2410090015 Vikas  Sharma B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB304 2410090016 Yash  Bansal B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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28 EB304 2410090017 Yogesh  Verma B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB304 2410090018 Shani  Vishwakarma B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB304 2410090019 Nishant  Singh B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 4 UME405 Actuators & Drives 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB305 2410070001 Abhishek  Bora B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB305 2410070002 Aman Kumar Singh B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB305 2410070003 Ankit Kumar Patel B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB305 2410070004 Arpan  Das B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB305 2410070005 Ayush  Kumar B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB305 2410070006 Dhairya  B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB305 2410070007 Inzamamul  Haque B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB305 2410070008 Kartikey  Gupta B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB305 2410070009 Khushboo  Shaw B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB305 2410070010 Mayank Kumar Singh B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB305 2410070013 Rishabh  Yadav B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB305 2410070014 Rudra Pratap Singh B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB305 2410070015 Satyam  Singh B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB305 2410070016 Shinjan  Srivastava B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB305 2410070018 Sonu  Nigam B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB305 2410070020 Ujjval  Dubey B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB305 2410070021 Vedanshu  Chauhan B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB305 25SOE1006000465 Birbahadur  Kumar B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 4 UEC401 Principles of Communication 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB305 2410080001 Jai  B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 4 UME401 Strength of Material 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB305 2410080002 Prashant  Kumar B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 4 UME401 Strength of Material 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB305 2410080004 Utkarsh  Singh B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 4 UME401 Strength of Material 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB305 2410080005 Yash  B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 4 UME401 Strength of Material 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB305 2410120001 Anjali  Kumari BA (H) (PS) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB305 2410120003 Aprajita  Kumari BA (H) (PS) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB305 2410120005 Paarth  Grover BA (H) (PS) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB305 2410120006 Priya  Chauhan BA (H) (PS) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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27 EB305 2410120007 Shagun  Yadav BA (H) (PS) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB305 2410120008 Uttkarsh  Arya BA (H) (PS) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB305 2410120011 Gungun  Yadav BA (H) (PS) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB305 2410120014 Anjali  Priya BA (H) (PS) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB401 2410120009 Pragya  BA (H) (ECO) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB401 2410120010 Teesta  Agarwal BA (H) (ECO) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB401 2410170031 Purvee  Khari BA (H) (ECO) A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB401 2410150001 Abhishek  Singh BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB401 2410150002 Adhiraj  Rathi BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB401 2410150003 Ankit  Tewari BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB401 2410150004 Ashu  Raghav BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB401 2410150005 Ashutosh  Yadav BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB401 2410150006 Badal  Bhadana BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB401 2410150007 Diya  Verma BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB401 2410150008 Ghanshyam  Kumar BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB401 2410150009 Kanchan  Mamgain BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB401 2410150010 Lakshay  Sharma BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB401 2410150011 Naman  Singh BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB401 2410150012 Priyanka  Roy BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB401 2410150013 Rangnai  Tara BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB401 2410150014 Rishita  Rishita BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB401 2410150016 Shweta  Sah BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB401 2410150018 Swati  Priya BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB401 2410150019 Tashvi  Singh BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB401 2410150020 Thingom  Singh BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB401 2410150021 Vaibhav  Sharma BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB401 2410150022 Varsha Sree Goud BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB401 2410150023 Vedika  Khare BA (H) JMC A Sem 4 SLA-BJMS-241
Critical Thinking and Creative 

Writing
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB401 2410240001 Abha  Mishra BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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26 EB401 2410240002 Abhay  Tiwari BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB401 2410240003 Aditya  Goswami BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB401 2410240004 Ajnabi  Kashyap BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB401 2410240005 Akshita  Agarwal BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB401 2410240006 Aneeq  Shahzad BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB402 2410240007 Anshi  Soni BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB402 2410240008 Apurva  Shaw BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB402 2410240009 Arpan  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB402 2410240010 Ashwani  Kumar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB402 2410240011 Atishri  Bhardwaj BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB402 2410240012 Avantika  Sahni BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB402 2410240013 Avika  Vats BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB402 2410240014 Ayushman  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB402 2410240015 Bhoomi  Sengar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB402 2410240016 Deepansh  Bhargava BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB402 2410240017 Gummadi Harshini Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB402 2410240018 Harsh Vardhan Gupta BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB402 2410240019 Harshit  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB402 2410240020 Hema  Chauhan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB402 2410240021 Hitansh  Patra BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB402 2410240022 Ishat  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB402 2410240023 Kanishka  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB402 2410240024 Kartik  Seth BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB402 2410240025 Keshav  Sagar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB402 2410240026 Khushi  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB402 2410240027 Lavi  Rajput BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB402 2410240028 Manyata  Chandel BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB402 2410240029 Nandan  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB402 2410240030 Nandini  . BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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25 EB402 2410240031 Navya  Wadhwa BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 EB402 2410240032 Nikita  Nijjar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB402 2410240033 Monika P  BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB402 2410240034 Palak  Jha BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB402 2410240035 Prem  Kumar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB402 2410240036 Prithu  Tripathi BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 EB403 2410240037 Rishika  Naha BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB403 2410240038 Rohan  Nagpal BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB403 2410240039 Rudra  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB403 2410240040 Rudra  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB403 2410240041 Samar  Tomer BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB403 2410240042 Samra  Noor BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB403 2410240043 Sarnam  Jha BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB403 2410240044 Shahzad  Khan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB403 2410240045 Shana  Mallik BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB403 2410240046 Shreya  Tripathi BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB403 2410240047 Siddharth Sachan Sachan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB403 2410240048 Siddhy  . BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB403 2410240049 Smriti  Anshu BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB403 2410240050 Suhani  . BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB403 2410240051 Swastika  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB403 2410240052 Tapasi  Rout BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB403 2410240053 Tripti  Prajapati BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB403 2410240054 Vaanya  Goel BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB403 2410240055 Vasudev  Chaudhary BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB403 2410240056 Vivek  Rajbhar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB403 2410240057 Yuvraj  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB403 2410240058 Aman  Chauhan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 4 SLL-BALLB-401 Constitutional Law - II 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB404 2420350001 Aparna  MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB404 2420350002 Divya  Bisht MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB404 2420350003 Harsh  Aswar MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB404 2420350004 Jasleen  Kour MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB404 2420350007 Mohammed  Labeeb MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB404 2420350008 Nuly  Manasa MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB404 2420350010 Ritika  Uttam MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB404 2420350012 Saurabh  Doomra MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB404 2420350013 Shivani  Malik MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB404 2420350014 Shrestha  MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB404 2420350015 Shruti  Purwar MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB404 2420350016 Suhani  Sharma MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB404 2420350017 Tanya  Pandey MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB404 2420350018 Vatsala  Thakur MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB404 2420350019 Rashi  Rounta MA Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB404 2420300001 Aditi  Gupta M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB404 2420300002 Adnan  M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB404 2420300003 Ankitha  Anand M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB404 2420300004 Anugya  Chauhan M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB404 2420300005 Anushtha  Acharya M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB404 2420300006 Awantika  Iyengar M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB404 2420300007 Bhavya  Aggarwal M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB404 2420300008 Bhavya  Sharma M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB404 2420300009 Drabina  Mahalder M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB405 2420300010 Drishti  Aggarwal M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB405 2420300011 Jatin  Dhiman M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB405 2420300013 Kashish  Thakur M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB405 2420300014 Khushi  Geda M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB405 2420300015 Khushi  Srivastava M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB405 2420300016 Kokonda Sree Vidya M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB405 2420300017 Lipi  Mudgal M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB405 2420300019 Pratiksha  Bhattacharjee M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB405 2420300020 Sahil  Suresh M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB405 2420300021 Saisha Girish Nadkarni M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB405 2420300022 Shambhwee  Bahal M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB405 2420300023 Srushti  Kamtekar M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB405 2420300024 Suvidha  Sharma M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB405 2420300026 Taniya  Rathore M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB405 2420300028 Varnika  Pachauri M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB405 2420300029 Vedika  Agarwal M.Sc. Psychology A Sem 4 SLA-MPSY-241 Child & Adolescent Counseling 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB405 25SOE1006000890 Amit  Vishwakarma B.Tech (Elec. & Comp. Engg.)A Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB405 25SOE1006004545 Nitin  Dhangar B.Tech (Elec. & Comp. Engg.)A Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB405 25SOE1006005198 Saksham  B.Tech (Elec. & Comp. Engg.)A Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB405 25SOE1006000475 Shivam  B.Tech (Electro. & Comp. Engg.)A Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB405 25SOE1006002852 Kuldip  Solanki B.Tech (Electro. & Comp. Engg.)A Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB405 25SOE1006003691 Tanishq  Sirohi B.Tech (Electro. & Comp. Engg.)A Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB405 25SOE1060005710 Hamza  Sultan B.Tech. (Civil) A Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB405 25SOE1060005711 Siddhi  Vinayak B.Tech. (Civil) A Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB406 25SOE1009000513 Manas  Agarwal B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB406 25SOE1009000610 Raghav  B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 4 Debarred Debarred

3 EB406 25SOE1009000756 Ayan  Hassan B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB406 25SOE1009001261 Shradhey  Upadhyay B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB406 25SOE1009001342 Shivam  Maurya B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 EB406 25SOE1009001633 Ramit  Singh B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB406 25SOE1009002256 Yug  Lohat B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB406 25SOE1009002409 Prithvi  Mishra B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB406 25SOE1009002742 Sukhman  Singh B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 EB406 25SOE1009003775 Ridhika  Semwal B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB406 25SOE1009004130 Jayant  Bhaskar B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB406 25SOE1009004132 Nikhil  Sangwan B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB406 25SOE1009004258 Animesh  B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 EB406 25SOE1009004272 PUSHKAR  B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 EB406 25SOE1009005121 Chirag  B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB406 25SOE1009005128 Atishay  Jain B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB406 25SOE1009005168 Suryansh  B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB406 25SOE1009005171 Parth  Gupta B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 EB406 25SOE1009005173 Siddharth  Rajput B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB406 25SOE1009005186 Abhay  Yadav B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB406 25SOE1009005375 Rohan  Kumar B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB406 25SOE1009005503 Vansh  dhaka B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB406 25SOE1009005515 Utkarsh  Singh B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 46 Debarred Debarred

24 EB406 25SOE1009005518 Harsh  Vardhan B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 48 Debarred Debarred

25 EB406 25SOE1009005542 Sandarbh  Mishra B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 50 Debarred Debarred

26 EB406 25SOE1009005545 Manthan  Sharma B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB406 25SOE1009005577 Riyanshi  Sharma B.Tech (RAI) RAI1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 EB407 25SOE1008000908 Vedansh  Sharma B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 EB407 25SOE1008001634 Krishna  Vaid B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 EB407 25SOE1008002201 Rishabh  Yadav B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 EB407 25SOE1008002323 Prashant  Kumar B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 EB407 25SOE1008002753 Divyansh  B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 10 Debarred Debarred

6 EB407 25SOE1008003539 Rohan  bhardwaj B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 EB407 25SOE1008003628 Divyanshu  Vikramaditya B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 EB407 25SOE1008003981 Vatsal  Gajjar B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 EB407 25SOE1008004546 Ibrahim  Khan B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 18 Debarred Debarred

10 EB407 25SOE1008005484 Piyush  adhikari B.Tech (ME) ME1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 EB407 25SOE1006000746 Shashank  Thakur B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 EB407 25SOE1006001127 Pratyush Bhaskar Ram B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 EB407 25SOE1006001128 Abhinav  Raj B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 26 Debarred Debarred

14 EB407 25SOE1006001129 Adarsh  Srivastava B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 28 Debarred Debarred

15 EB407 25SOE1006001578 Tanya  Kumari B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 EB407 25SOE1006001588 Govind  B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 EB407 25SOE1006002498 Sudhanshu  B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 EB407 25SOE1006002677 Tanish  Dabral B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 36 Debarred Debarred

19 EB407 25SOE1006002847 Bittu  Kumar B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 EB407 25SOE1006002985 Shipali  Tiwari B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 EB407 25SOE1006002990 Anash  Hussain B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 EB407 25SOE1006003165 Garima  B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 EB407 25SOE1006003526 Gajendra Singh  Chauhan B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 EB407 25SOE1006003668 Diksha  B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 EB407 25SOE1006003757 divyansh  kumar B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 50 Debarred Debarred

26 EB407 25SOE1006004089 shivanshi  chauhan B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 EB407 25SOE1006004736 Aditya  Kumar B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 EB407 25SOE1006004755 Bhavya  Jain B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 EB407 25SOE1006004952 Sahil  Kumar B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 EB407 25SOE1006005247 Prince  Patel B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

31 EB407 25SOE1006005424 Rohit  Soni B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 62 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

32 EB407 25SOE1006005584 Vikas  Gupta B.Tech (ECE) ECE1 Sem 2 UEEE201 Digital System Design 64 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW101 25SOL1026002024 Arman  Ali LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW101 25SOL1026002025 Chaitanya  Sharma LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW101 25SOL1026002026 Manya  Aggarwal LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW101 25SOL1026002029 Akanksha  Raj LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW101 25SOL1026002031 Mayank  Sharma LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW101 25SOL1026002032 Kumari  Aartee LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW101 25SOL1026002033 Srijon  Mukherjee LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW101 25SOL1026002034 Tushar  Baisoya LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW101 25SOL1026002035 Srijan  Gupta LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW101 25SOL1026003303 Nishant  LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW101 25SOL1026003304 Divyanshi  Yadav LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW101 25SOL1026003335 Shivam  Kumar LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW101 25SOL1026003370 Riya  Sharma LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW101 25SOL1026003843 Shivang Aryan Verma LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW101 25SOL1026004309 Disha  Kapoor LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW101 25SOL1026004348 Nishant  LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW101 25SOL1026004798 Swastik Kumar Pruseth LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW101 25SOL1026004823 Kanika  Gupta LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW101 25SOL1026005260 HEMANT SINGH KUNTAL LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW101 25SOL1026005681 Vikas  Chaudhary LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW101 25SOL1026005717 Mamata  Panda LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-LLB- 201 Jurisprudence 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW101 25SOL1021001766 Ayush  Gupta BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW101 25SOL1021001767 Mihika  Sinha BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW101 25SOL1021001770 Syna  Dhawan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW101 25SOL1021001772 Chatali  Agarwal BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW101 25SOL1021001773 Aryan  Sinha BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW101 25SOL1021001774 Tanshu  Sharma BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW101 25SOL1021001775 Mahak  Agarwal BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW101 25SOL1021001778 Vaishnavi  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 LAW101 25SOL1021001779 Yakshika  Kashyap BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW102 25SOL1021001780 Aditi  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW102 25SOL1021001781 Rohanjit  Paul BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW102 25SOL1021001782 Rahul  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW102 25SOL1021001783 Ayush  Raj BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW102 25SOL1021001785 Devashish  BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW102 25SOL1021001786 Akansha  Bhowmik BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW102 25SOL1021001790 Rajya Vardhan Tiwari BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW102 25SOL1021001791 Harsh Vardhan Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW102 25SOL1021001795 Disha  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW102 25SOL1021001796 Priyanshu  Rathaur BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW102 25SOL1021001798 Aryan  Bhati BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW102 25SOL1021001799 Vaibhav  Garg BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW102 25SOL1021001801 Arpit  Deshwal BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW102 25SOL1021001802 Aastha  Shukla BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW102 25SOL1021001805 Kartik  BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW102 25SOL1021001807 Divyansh  Chaudhary BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW102 25SOL1021001808 Ritu  Sinha BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW102 25SOL1021001809 Sumedha  Shalini BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW102 25SOL1021001810 Hitendra Singh Rajawat BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW102 25SOL1021001813 Kunga  Bhutia BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW102 25SOL1021001814 Sumitra  Nandan BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW102 25SOL1021001815 Ashish  Joshi BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW102 25SOL1021001818 Aryan  Rawat BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW102 25SOL1021001819 Satakshi  Upadhyay BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW102 25SOL1021001820 Japji  Kaur BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW102 25SOL1021001822 Ashmit  BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW102 25SOL1021001824 Nirbhay  Gupta BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW102 25SOL1021001826 Agastya  Dwivedi BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)

Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)

29 LAW102 25SOL1021001827 Siya  Nangloo BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 LAW102 25SOL1021003307 Niyati  Chawla BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW106 25SOL1021003345 Sai Sarthak Gajmair BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW106 25SOL1021003358 Arnav  Soni BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW106 25SOL1021003368 Deepanjali  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW106 25SOL1021003401 Khushi  Parihar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW106 25SOL1021003402 Ujjwal  Pandey BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW106 25SOL1021003801 Aditi  Kumari BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 12 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW106 25SOL1021003817 Ayush  Shukla BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW106 25SOL1021003828 Aranya  Thapa BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW106 25SOL1021003831 Ananya  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW106 25SOL1021003838 Taniya  Bidhuri BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW106 25SOL1021003839 Robby  Gupta BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW106 25SOL1021003856 Aarnav  Kumar BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW106 25SOL1021004273 Sneha  Yadav BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW106 25SOL1021004305 Ria  Aggarwal BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW106 25SOL1021004310 Samriddhi  Jaiswal BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW106 25SOL1021004311 Aradhya  BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW106 25SOL1021004316 Befreshso  Tulang BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW106 25SOL1021004319 Yachi  BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW106 25SOL1021004323 Abhishek  Patel BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW106 25SOL1021004324 Abhay  Singh BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW106 25SOL1021004332 Falak  Naaz BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 42 Debarred Debarred

22 LAW106 25SOL1021004339 Ayushi  Lodhi BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW106 25SOL1021004353 Priyanshu  Priya BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW106 25SOL1021004370 Shivam  Jha BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 48 Debarred Debarred

25 LAW106 25SOL1021004793 Karishma  Kumari BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW106 25SOL1021004803 Dristi Panna Baruah BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW106 25SOL1021004954 Saroj  Kashyap BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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28 LAW106 25SOL1021005702 Pratay  Amrit BA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW201 25SOL1024001951 Chetna  Yadav BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW201 25SOL1024001952 Anshika  Mittal BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW201 25SOL1024001953 Soumil  Roy BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW201 25SOL1024001956 Anshika  Singh BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW201 25SOL1024001957 Ayushi  Kumari BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW201 25SOL1024001959 Anantha  Krishnan BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW201 25SOL1024001961 Saksham  Gupta BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW201 25SOL1024001963 Priyanshi  Tomar BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW201 25SOL1024001965 Yashveer  Sengar BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 18 Debarred Debarred

10 LAW201 25SOL1024001969 Shiv Pratap Singh BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW201 25SOL1024001970 Vanshikatyagi  BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW201 25SOL1024001972 Pratham  Das BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW201 25SOL1024001976 Damini  Chaudhary BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW201 25SOL1024001977 Anish  Kumar BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW201 25SOL1024001978 Sweta Kumari Gupta BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW201 25SOL1024001981 Kumar  Parth BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW201 25SOL1024001982 Gyan  Srivastav BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW201 25SOL1024001983 Ansh  Shukla BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW201 25SOL1024001984 Arya  Shukla BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW201 25SOL1024003317 Khushi  Mishra BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW201 25SOL1024003365 Harshita  Pandey BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW201 25SOL1024003372 Mr. Harshit Chechi BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW201 25SOL1024003399 Aditi  Jain BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW201 25SOL1024003403 Saksham  Gupta BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW201 25SOL1024003819 Yash Pratap Singh BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW201 25SOL1024003850 Shruti  Singh BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW201 25SOL1024003861 Anshika  Tripathi BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW201 25SOL1024004306 Azeem  Khan BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW201 25SOL1024004320 Prajjwal  Pandey BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm



Sr. 

No.

Room 

No
Admission No Name Class Name Sec Sem Subject code Subject Name

Seat 

No
Date Timing

IILM University, Greater Noida
Mid Term Examinations Even Semester-March 2026 (Academic Session: 2025-26)

Seating Plan- 09.03.2026, Shift-III (Evening)

30 LAW201 25SOL1024004326 Saniya  BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW202 25SOL1024004349 Bitan Kumar Mahato BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW202 25SOL1024004789 Mayank  Pal BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW202 25SOL1024004790 Reyhaann  Tyagi BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW202 25SOL1024004799 Rudra Raj Singh BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW202 25SOL1024005010 Manas Singh Shrinet BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW202 25SOL1024005015 Kritika  Swaroop BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW202 25SOL1024005077 Kanishka  Gupta BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW202 25SOL1024005078 Aysha  Malik BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW202 25SOL1024005253 ANAMIKA  DUBEY BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW202 25SOL1024005256 SHIVAM  VISHWAKARMA BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 20 Debarred Debarred

11 LAW202 25SOL1024005294 Ananya  Gupta BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW202 25SOL1024005324 Sathakshi  Tyagi BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW202 25SOL1024005327 Veer  Pratap BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 26 Debarred Debarred

14 LAW202 25SOL1024005374 Sufiyan  Alam BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW202 25SOL1024005402 Prince  Kumar BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW202 25SOL1024005403 Kaninika  Roy BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW202 25SOL1024005409 Naman  Pandey BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW202 25SOL1024005411 Mahek  Jolly BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW202 25SOL1024005492 Rohit  Kumar BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW202 25SOL1024005496 Aarus  Jain BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW202 25SOL1024005561 Harsh  Raj BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW202 25SOL1024005655 Simu  Kumar BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW202 25SOL1024005662 Denim Paul Kujur BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 46 Debarred Debarred

24 LAW202 25SOL1024005675 Varun Kumar Singh BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW202 25SOL1024005680 Tavishi  Shrivastava BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW202 25SOL1024005713 Sanvi  Bajaj BBA LLB (Hons) A Sem 2 SLL-BBALLB-201 Law of Contract - II 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW202 25SOL2027003301 Ananya  Suri LLM - International LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203Q Private International Law 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW202 25SOL2027002047 Hari Preethi Venkatesan LLM - International LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203Q Private International Law 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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29 LAW202 25SOL2027004360 Ms Manisha Meghwal LLM - International LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203Q Private International Law 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 LAW202 25SOL2027002077 Nitin  Chandra LLM - International LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203Q Private International Law 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW205 25SOL2027002040 Achint  Sharma LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW205 25SOL2027002073 Akshit  Aggarwal LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW205 25SOL2027002053 Anivi K Yeptho LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW205 25SOL2027001705 Anushka  Verma LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW205 25SOL2027002046 Dhriti  Kochhar LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW205 25SOL2027002066 Ishrat  Khan LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW205 25SOL2027005714 Junaid  Islam LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW205 25SOL2027002072 Kriti  Singh LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW205 25SOL2027003836 Mayank  Kumar LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW205 25SOL2027002071 Nidhi  Attri LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW205 25SOL2027002074 Prerna  Singh LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW205 25SOL2027004808 Rajiv  Kumar LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW205 25SOL2027003818 Sadiya  Ali LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW205 25SOL2027005628 Shreedevi  LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW205 25SOL2027005255 TANISHA  VERMA LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW205 25SOL2027005630 Utkarsh  Saroj LLM -Criminal Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203L
Child Rights and Protection 

Laws
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW205 25SOL2027005413 Arunima  Bal LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW205 25SOL2027001706 Babita  Rawat LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW205 25SOL2027003312 Daniel James J LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW205 25SOL2027003380 Deevanshi  Mahawar LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW205 25SOL2027003371 Ishan  Harlalka LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW205 25SOL2027003356 Mohnesh  Gautam LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW205 25SOL2027002061 Pradeep  Sharma LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW205 25SOL2027004350 Ramsha  Saifi LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW205 25SOL2027002069 Ranjan Pratap Singh LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW205 25SOL2027002060 Rishu  Singh LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW205 25SOL2027002045 Sana  Sachdeva LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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28 LAW205 25SOL2027002036 Sudiksha  Kumari LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW205 25SOL2027002058 Vasudha  Bhalla LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 LAW205 25SOL2027005012 Vishesh  Sirohi LLM -IPR A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203F Law on Trademarks and GI 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW301 25SOL2027003865 Aayush  Singh LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW301 25SOL2027002063 Arpita  Chaudhary LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW301 25SOL2027004345 Charu  Singh LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW301 25SOL2027002048 Janvi  Bhati LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW301 25SOL2027002070 Krithika  LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW301 25SOL2027002075 Nipun  Kalra LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW301 25SOL2027002038 Pooja  Dubey LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW301 25SOL2027002068 Prachi  Chawla LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW301 25SOL2027002056 Prince  Grover LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW301 25SOL2027005565 Rekha  Saroha LLM - ADS A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203D Mediation and Concilliation 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW301 25SOL2027002065 Akansha  LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW301 25SOL2027002041 Akshat  Chauhan LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW301 25SOL2027002059 Arundhati  Thakur LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW301 25SOL2027005676 Gunjan  Madaan LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW301 25SOL2027002042 Mudita  Singh LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW301 25SOL2027002051 Noorin  Jahan LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW301 25SOL2027005716 Piyush  Agarwal LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW301 25SOL2027003395 Rishi  Sarkar LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW301 25SOL2027004809 Rushali  Agarwal LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW301 25SOL2027005566 TANISHA  SHARMA LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW301 25SOL2027002064 Yash  Kkatyal LLM -Corporate LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203I
Corporate Management and 

Technology
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW301 25SOL2027002043 Aarushi  Aggarwal LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW301 25SOL2027005562 AKANSHA  BARUA LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW301 25SOL2027002062 Amit S Lathkar LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW301 25SOL2027003311 Ayushi  Chakraborty LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW301 25SOL2027003305 Fannana  Mazumder LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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27 LAW301 25SOL2027005407 Kriti  Singh LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW301 25SOL2027002054 Mohd  Shadman LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW301 25SOL2027002039 Palima  Bhadra LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 LAW301 25SOL2027002055 Vinay  Reddy LLM -Cyber Law A Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203A AI and Law 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW302 25SOL2027002050 Pranjal  Kashyup LLM -Constitutional LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203N
Constitution of India and 

Constitutionalism
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW302 25SOL2027004334 Shalu  Chauhan LLM -Constitutional LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203N
Constitution of India and 

Constitutionalism
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW302 25SOL2027003337 Shruti  Singh LLM -Constitutional LawA Sem 2 SLL-LLM-203N
Constitution of India and 

Constitutionalism
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW302 25SHS2049002078 Namrata  Satpathy MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW302 25SHS2049002079 Yash Singh Kishan MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW302 25SHS2049002080 Pallavi  Prakash MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW302 25SHS2049002081 Aditya Raj Singh MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW302 25SHS2049002082 Vidhu  Krishna MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW302 25SHS2049002086 Suman Sadhusaran Yadav MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW302 25SHS2049003319 Tanisqua  Kashyap MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW302 25SHS2049003343 Hriday  Singh MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW302 25SHS2049003405 Shivansh  Kumar MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW302 25SHS2049004328 Mansi  Yadav MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW302 25SHS2049004681 Ayushi  Tiwari MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW302 25SHS2049004807 Prachi  Gupta MA (Mass Comm) A Sem 2 PCC122
Global Media and Political 

Communication
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW303 25SHS2030002097 Gaurika  Joshi M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW303 25SHS2030002099 Avni  Dua M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW303 25SHS2030002100 Abhishek  Singh M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW303 25SHS2030002101 Rohini  Tiwari M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW303 25SHS2030002102 Tanishka  Choudhary M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW303 25SHS2030002104 Radha  Rathore M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW303 25SHS2030002105 Ankita  M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW303 25SHS2030002106 Shaurya  Vardhan M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW303 25SHS2030002107 Simran  Pareek M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW303 25SHS2030002109 Jeniefer  Blossom M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW303 25SHS2030002110 Shongna  M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW303 25SHS2030003328 Nehna  Khichar M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW303 25SHS2030003344 Yogesh Chandra Srivastava M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW303 25SHS2030003369 Shrishti  Thapa M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW303 25SHS2030003841 Vedantika  M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW303 25SHS2030004362 Snehal  Aggarwal M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW303 25SHS2030004374 Samriddhi  Shukla M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW303 25SHS2030004768 Chittika  Sharma M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW303 25SHS2030004804 Shachi  Shivani M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW303 25SHS2030005514 Mimansha  Tripathi M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW303 25SHS2030005613 Himanshi  Pal M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW303 25SHS2030005692 Bhumishtha  Dua M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW303 25SHS2030005734 Yuvraj Mital Bhatti M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW303 25SHS2030005738 Zeinab  M.Sc.(PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW305 25SHS2035002087 Swastika  Dey MA (PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW305 25SHS2035002088 Monideepa  Mitra MA (PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW305 25SHS2035002092 Srushti  Ghogare MA (PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW305 25SHS2035002093 Poulomi  Das MA (PSY) A Sem 2 PPC201 Psychopathology 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW305 25SOS2029000814 Aparna P B M.Sc. (Maths DS) A Sem 2 PBM201C Applied Linear Algebra 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW305 25SOS2029001022 Mohd  Zunaid M.Sc. (Maths DS) A Sem 2 PBM201C Applied Linear Algebra 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW305 25SOS2028002389 Anjali  Pundir M.Sc. (Ind Chem) A Sem 2 CHE- 507 Advanced Spectroscopy 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW305 25SOS2028003595 Neha  Tarkar M.Sc. (Ind Chem) A Sem 2 CHE- 507 Advanced Spectroscopy 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW305 25SOS2028005682 Vikas  Sharma M.Sc. (Ind Chem) A Sem 2 CHE- 507 Advanced Spectroscopy 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW305 25SOS2028005725 Arya Chandra Tiwari M.Sc. (Ind Chem) A Sem 2 CHE- 507 Advanced Spectroscopy 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW305 25SOE2031000769 Shreshtha  Mehta M.Tech (BI) BI1 Sem 2 PBI052
Professional Elective V System 

Biology
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW305 25SOE2032002882 Susree Arochandrama Behera M.Tech (BT) BT1 Sem 2 PBT053
Professional Elective V 

(Application of NGS 

technology)

24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW305 25SOS1048001405 Shashank  Vats B.Sc. (Maths DS) A Sem 2 MAT105 Abstract Algebra 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW305 25SOS1048004519 Kshitij  Singh B.Sc. (Maths DS) A Sem 2 MAT105 Abstract Algebra 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW305 25SOS1048004871 Lakshay  Bhaat B.Sc. (Maths DS) A Sem 2 MAT105 Abstract Algebra 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW305 25SHS1017001732 Manya  Sharma BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW305 25SHS1017001734 Ananya  Singh BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW305 25SHS1017001736 Cris  Xavier BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW305 25SHS1017001737 Kriti  Khanna BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW305 25SHS1017001738 Ira  Singh BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW306 25SHS1017001739 Ragini  Guleria BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW306 25SHS1017001743 Surbhi  Jain BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW306 25SHS1017001744 Archana  Choudhary BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW306 25SHS1017001747 Reejakshi  Bansal BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW306 25SHS1017001748 Kunishka  Satija BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW306 25SHS1017001751 Aditi  Tirkha BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW306 25SHS1017001755 Sk Zeeshan Ali BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW306 25SHS1017001758 Sanskriti  Anand BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW306 25SHS1017001760 Vani  Raghuvanshi BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW306 25SHS1017001762 Yashdeep  Singh BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW306 25SHS1017001763 Daksh  Pahuja BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW306 25SHS1017003387 Guneet  Galiyan BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW306 25SHS1017003844 Shiksha  Guliya BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW306 25SHS1017004307 Jiya  Chandela BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW306 25SHS1017004313 Khushi  Bharadwaj BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW306 25SHS1017004351 Manasvi  Sharma BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW306 25SHS1017004363 Ms Khushi Saxena BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW306 25SHS1017004794 Netra  Gupta BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW306 25SHS1017004802 Odill  Alphonse BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW306 25SHS1017005013 Bhumika  Bisht BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW306 25SHS1017005073 Kashish  Jain BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW306 25SHS1017005169 Twinkle  Gupta BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW306 25SHS1017005263 Lakshita  Sharma BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW306 25SHS1017005564 Pari  Rastogi BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW306 25SHS1017005631 Shubhra  Saxena BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW306 25SHS1017005715 Ridhi  Saini BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW306 25SHS1017005726 Vani  Khanna BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW306 25SHS1020005735 Priyanshi  Dhar BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW306 25SHS1020005736 Daksh  BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 LAW306 25SHS1020005737 Shourya  Gupta BA (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW307 25SHS1001001988 Rafiya  Naaz B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW307 25SHS1001001989 Kamakshi  Sharma B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW307 25SHS1001001992 Donal  B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW307 25SHS1001001993 Lavanya  Agarwal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW307 25SHS1001001994 Pranav  Dhody B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW307 25SHS1001001996 Ruchi  Yadav B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW307 25SHS1001001997 Shaurya  Shekhar B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW307 25SHS1001002000 Vishal  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW307 25SHS1001002001 Vidit  Kumar B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW307 25SHS1001002002 Ms. Anshika Bhadoriya B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW307 25SHS1001002003 Suryanshika  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW307 25SHS1001002004 Gulnaz  Bano B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW307 25SHS1001002006 Shabd  Bhagat B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW307 25SHS1001002009 Sneha  Arora B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW307 25SHS1001002011 Krishna  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW308 25SHS1001002012 Oindrila  Dutta B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW308 25SHS1001002014 Shailja  Dhingra B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW308 25SHS1001002015 Kirti  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW308 25SHS1001002018 Swarnim  Jaiswal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW308 25SHS1001002020 Shivani  Vidyarthy B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW308 25SHS1001002021 Iqra  Siddiqui B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW308 25SHS1001002022 Numra  Siddiqui B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW308 25SHS1001003306 Rhea  Pillai B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW308 25SHS1001003340 Bhumi  Singla B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW308 25SHS1001003351 Anushka  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW308 25SHS1001003352 Aru  Pundir B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW308 25SHS1001003357 Tanu  Pal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW308 25SHS1001003363 Sakshi  Singhal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW308 25SHS1001003373 Alfisha  Qumar B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW308 25SHS1001003383 Shreya  Gupta B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW308 25SHS1001003386 Anushka  Sharma B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW308 25SHS1001003388 Palak  Bareja B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW308 25SHS1001003389 Suhani  Sehrawat B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW308 25SHS1001003815 Nishita  Mehra B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW308 25SHS1001003821 Anusha  Ali B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW308 25SHS1001003824 Taunishka  Khurana B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW308 25SHS1001003825 Radhika  Agarwal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW308 25SHS1001003826 Harsh  Sharma B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW308 25SHS1001003827 Pramukti  Purwar B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW308 25SHS1001003830 Arya  Jha B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW308 25SHS1001003833 Radhika Nandani Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW308 25SHS1001003849 Riddhi  Grover B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW308 25SHS1001003852 Bhuvi  Sehgal B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW308 25SHS1001003855 Aditi  Rai B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 LAW308 25SHS1001004317 Tanishka  Varshney B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW401 25SHS1001004325 Bhavya  Pandey B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW401 25SHS1001004327 Hansika  Bhardwaj B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW401 25SHS1001004336 Prachi  Mishra B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW401 25SHS1001004338 Anshika  Gupta B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW401 25SHS1001004359 Amandeep  Negi B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW401 25SHS1001004366 Muskaan  Sahoo B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW401 25SHS1001004373 Arpita  Khare B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW401 25SHS1001004375 Tarushi Hom Roy B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW401 25SHS1001004797 Aarya  Tiwari B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW401 25SHS1001004801 Tanishka  Rawat B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW401 25SHS1001005014 Shurutika  Malik B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW401 25SHS1001005074 Aryan  Chandra B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW401 25SHS1001005079 Ananya  Verma B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW401 25SHS1001005172 Tanish  Saini B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW401 25SHS1001005176 Samik  Gautam B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW401 25SHS1001005213 Agrima  Singh B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW401 25SHS1001005258 Tiya  Chaudhary B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW401 25SHS1001005262 Arpita  B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW401 25SHS1001005328 Tanvi  Saini B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW401 25SHS1001005329 Aarushi  Sachdeva B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW401 25SHS1001005408 Tanishka  B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW401 25SHS1001005415 MAHIN  WASEEM B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW401 25SHS1001005615 Anjali  Thapa B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW401 25SHS1001005336 Nishtha  Poonia B.Sc (H) (PSY) A Sem 2 UPC201
Fundamentals of Statistics in 

Social Sciences
48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW401 25SCS1003000565 Avnish  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW401 25SCS1003004193 Ms. Shourvi Bhardwaj BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW401 25SCS1025000552 Rohit  Chaudhary BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 54 Debarred Debarred

28 LAW401 25SCS1025000565 Avnish BCA (AI-ML) BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW401 25SCS1025000616 Yash  Ratn BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 LAW401 25SCS1025000628 Niharika  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

31 LAW401 25SCS1025000772 Aditya  Sankhla BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 62 Debarred Debarred

32 LAW401 25SCS1025000904 Anika  Nayr BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 64 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

33 LAW401 25SCS1025001107 Shraddha  Kar BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 66 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

34 LAW401 25SCS1025001182 Aryan  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 68 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

35 LAW401 25SCS1025001371 Akansha  Malik BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 70 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

36 LAW401 25SCS1025001529 Divya  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 72 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW402 25SCS1025001635 Raksha  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW402 25SCS1025001657 Akansha  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW402 25SCS1025002211 Vaibhav  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 6 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW402 25SCS1025002381 Taniya  Mondal BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW402 25SCS1025002424 Prachi  Dubey BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 10 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW402 25SCS1025002461 Shivam  Mishra BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW402 25SCS1025002608 Shwet  Anand BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW402 25SCS1025002661 Kiran  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW402 25SCS1025002682 Shivam  Srivastava BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW402 25SCS1025002762 Aryan  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW402 25SCS1025002808 Ujjwal  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW402 25SCS1025002902 Shivam  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW402 25SCS1025003095 Varun  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW402 25SCS1025003099 Punuraj  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW402 25SCS1025003140 Yash  Yadav BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 30 Debarred Debarred
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1 LAW403 25SCS1025003218 Yasharth  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW403 25SCS1025003262 Md Imran Alam BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW403 25SCS1025003277 Ilham  Khanam BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW403 25SCS1025003290 Layba  Naaz BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW403 25SCS1025003485 Yashraj Singh Tanwar BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW403 25SCS1025003511 Naman  Manjera BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 12 Debarred Debarred

7 LAW403 25SCS1025003522 Sagar  Attri BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW403 25SCS1025003575 Omkar  Sirohi BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW403 25SCS1025003724 Abhinav  Gupta BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW403 25SCS1025003741 Ananya  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW403 25SCS1025003917 Khushi  Chaudhary BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW403 25SCS1025004039 yash  saini BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW403 25SCS1025004066 Vedant  Pandey BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW403 25SCS1025004068 ANKIT  BHANDARI BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW403 25SCS1025004207 Aryan  Pal BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW403 25SCS1025004279 Arifa  Zafar BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 32 Debarred Debarred

17 LAW403 25SCS1025004443 Sanskar  Gupta BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 34 Debarred Debarred

18 LAW403 25SCS1025004450 Anjali  Jha BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW403 25SCS1025004512 Anant  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW403 25SCS1025004513 Nidhi  Dubey BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 40 Debarred Debarred

21 LAW403 25SCS1025004523 Swikriti  Kumari BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 42 Debarred Debarred

22 LAW403 25SCS1025004555 Aalok  Dubey BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW403 25SCS1025004571 Sakshi  Yadav BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW403 25SCS1025004608 Sneha  Upadhyay BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW404 25SCS1025004650 Krishiv  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW404 25SCS1025004717 Ayush Singh Rawat BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW404 25SCS1025004723 Mayank  Chauhan BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 6 Debarred Debarred

4 LAW404 25SCS1025004744 Abhay  Tiwari BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 8 Debarred Debarred

5 LAW404 25SCS1025004875 Shriansh  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW404 25SCS1025004890 Priyam  Vidyarthi BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW404 25SCS1025004896 Tiya  Bisht BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 14 Debarred Debarred

8 LAW404 25SCS1025004899 Rohit Kumar Jaiswal BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW404 25SCS1025004923 Harshita  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW404 25SCS1025004949 Binit  Rai BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW404 25SCS1025005003 Angad  Koul BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW404 25SCS1025005084 Bharat  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW404 25SCS1025005101 Vikrant  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW404 25SCS1025005174 Aman  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW404 25SCS1025005341 Nitin  Verma BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW404 25SCS1025005366 Challak  Mattoo BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW405 25SCS1025005428 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW405 25SCS1025005453 Naina  Mishra BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW405 25SCS1025005513 Devashish  Chettri BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW405 25SCS1025005516 Manish  Ojha BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW405 25SCS1025005519 Sarbjot Singh Dhillon BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 10 Debarred Debarred

6 LAW405 25SCS1025005540 Yash  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW405 25SCS1025005541 Aayush  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW405 25SCS1025005543 Md Azmath Khan BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW405 25SCS1025005546 Devesshi  Bhatia BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW405 25SCS1025005547 Kajal  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW405 25SCS1025005569 Bhavishya  BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 22 Debarred Debarred

12 LAW405 25SCS1025005664 Shubham  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW405 25SCS1025005679 Harshita  Sachan BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW405 25SCS1025005696 Vansh  Deshwal BCA BCA1 Sem 2 25CSEC202 The Art of UI with Design tools 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW405 25SCS2040000574 Daksh  MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW405 25SCS2040000844 Naman  Raj MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW405 25SCS2040001003 Harsh Raj Sharma MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW405 25SCS2040002265 Rishi  Kumar MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW405 25SCS2040002270 Md Amaan Sahzada MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW405 25SCS2040002758 Avinash  Singh MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW405 25SCS2040002855 Ayush  Chaudhary MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW405 25SCS2040002919 Khushi  Maurya MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW405 25SCS2040002953 Anurag  Singh MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW405 25SCS2040003102 Anupam  Banerjee MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW406 25SCS2040003103 Abhay  Kumar MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW406 25SCS2040003170 Farhan  Ahmad MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW406 25SCS2040003225 Vanshika  Pal MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW406 25SCS2040003276 Kamna  Singh MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW406 25SCS2040003487 Samia  Khan MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW406 25SCS2040003589 Aditya  Kumar MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW406 25SCS2040003675 kumar  Omkar MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW406 25SCS2040003717 Ankit  MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW406 25SCS2040003743 Ashish  Kumar MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW406 25SCS2040003747 HARDIK  CHANDRA MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW406 25SCS2040003927 swati  MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW406 25SCS2040003928 Sarika  MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW406 25SCS2040003965 saksham  mishra MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW406 25SCS2040003983 Janvi  Patwa MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW406 25SCS2040004001 KARAN KUMAR MISTRI MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW406 25SCS2040004050 Aryan pratap Singh MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW406 25SCS2040004106 Priyanshu  MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW406 25SCS2040004202 Ayushi  Dixit MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW406 25SCS2040004415 Suzain  Gupta MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW406 25SCS2040004662 Sachin  Kumar MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW406 25SCS2040004893 Sachin Kumar Pan MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW406 25SCS2040005244 Sourajyoti  Parida MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW406 25SCS2040005272 Ujjwal  Kumar MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW406 25SCS2040005316 Komal  MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW406 25SCS2040005362 Sachin  Kumar MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW406 25SCS2040005698 Arpit  Pandey MCA MCA1 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW406 25SCS2040000614 Tushar  Singh MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW406 25SCS2040001060 Gokul  Malav MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW406 25SCS2040001135 Khushi  Kaushik MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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30 LAW406 25SCS2040002215 Khwaish  MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

1 LAW407 25SCS2040002335 Devansh  Pal MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW407 25SCS2040002714 Sagar  Bargoti MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW407 25SCS2040002865 Rohit  Yadav MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW407 25SCS2040002946 Vasudha  MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW407 25SCS2040003005 Tarun  MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW407 25SCS2040003169 Kalash  Bhardwaj MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW407 25SCS2040003211 Kunal  Raghav MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW407 25SCS2040003498 shubham  singh MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW407 25SCS2040003499 ayush  kumar MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW407 25SCS2040003723 Mohd Furquan Qureshi MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW407 25SCS2040004174 Shubh  Gupta MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW407 25SCS2040004211 SHIVAM  GUPTA MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW407 25SCS2040004506 Shiva  MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW407 25SCS2040004532 Siddharth  Jadon MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW407 25SCS2040004709 Yashvardhan  Mishra MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW407 25SCS2040004883 Lavkush  Tiwari MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW407 25SCS2040004932 Adarsh  Kumar MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW407 25SCS2040005107 Arun  Rajput MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW407 25SCS2040005149 Santosh  Kumar MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW407 25SCS2040005203 RISHABH  DHOUNDIYAL MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW407 25SCS2040005271 Anand  Sinha MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW407 25SCS2040005273 Aditi  Singh MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW407 25SCS2040005274 Md Altab Ansari MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW407 25SCS2040005354 Sheikh Ali Anwar MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 LAW408 25SCS2040005506 Aryan  Yadav MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 LAW408 25SCS2040005555 Aditya  Raj MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 LAW408 25SCS2040005576 Shubham  Kumar MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 LAW408 25SCS2040005589 Ankit  Yadav MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 LAW408 25SCS2040005684 Arshad  Ansari MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 LAW408 25SCS2040005690 Chandan  Kumar MCA MCA2 Sem 2 PCA0203 Machine Learning 12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 LAW408 25SHS1015001709 Tanishqa  Prasad BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 LAW408 25SHS1015001714 Hiya  Saxena BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 LAW408 25SHS1015001715 Mansi  Mishra BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 LAW408 25SHS1015001717 Pari  Baranwal BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 LAW408 25SHS1015001718 Yashika  Chauhan BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 LAW408 25SHS1015001721 Arpita  BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 LAW408 25SHS1015001723 Palak  Khanna BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 LAW408 25SHS1015001724 Neharika  Somani BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 LAW408 25SHS1015001725 Adisha  Jain BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

16 LAW408 25SHS1015003302 Vanshika  BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 32 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

17 LAW408 25SHS1015003309 Aditya  Rana BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 34 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

18 LAW408 25SHS1015003321 Jai Shree Pandey BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 36 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

19 LAW408 25SHS1015003350 Shiksha  BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 38 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

20 LAW408 25SHS1015003359 Ganesh  Sharma BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 40 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

21 LAW408 25SHS1015003360 Drishti  BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 42 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

22 LAW408 25SHS1015003381 Nyasha  Singh BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 44 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

23 LAW408 25SHS1015003390 Sanjeev  Kumar BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 46 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

24 LAW408 25SHS1015003392 Mayank  Mishra BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 48 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

25 LAW408 25SHS1015003842 Rishika  Lohia BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 50 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

26 LAW408 25SHS1015003862 Tanisha  Bhattacharya BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 52 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

27 LAW408 25SHS1015004318 Kritika  Kumari BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 54 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

28 LAW408 25SHS1015004343 Raaghav  Verma BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 56 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

29 LAW408 25SHS1015004356 Daksh  BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 58 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

30 LAW408 25SHS1015004805 Aayushi  Mathur BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 60 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

31 LAW408 25SHS1015004950 Geetika  Singh BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 62 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

32 LAW408 25SHS1019005009 Devyanshi  Gosain BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 64 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

33 LAW408 25SHS1019005075 Sakshi  Thakur BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 66 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

34 LAW408 25SHS1019005076 Avinash  BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 68 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

35 LAW408 25SHS1019005325 Aditya  Aggarwal BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 70 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

36 LAW408 25SHS1019005614 Angad  Chaudhary BA (H) JMC A Sem 2 UCC122 Non-fiction Narrative Writing 72 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 SVH101 25SHS1059005459 Moumita  Sen B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 SVH101 25SOS1047000946 Mehak  Kumari B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 SVH101 25SOS1047001098 Shruti  Vishwakarma B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 SVH101 25SOS1047001433 Sarah  Baliyan B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 SVH101 25SOS1047001566 Venkata Sai Sharan Potta B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 SVH101 25SOS1047001582 Sidhi  Walia B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 SVH101 25SOS1047002442 Anand  Vardhan B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 SVH101 25SOS1047002693 Pari  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 SVH101 25SOS1047003552 Kanak  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 SVH101 25SOS1047003557 Preet  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 SVH101 25SOS1047003779 Aanya  singh B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 SVH101 25SOS1047003782 Prayag  Gupta B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 SVH101 25SOS1047003790 Smriti  Sharma B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 SVH101 25SOS1047004016 Manshi  negi B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 SVH101 25SOS1047004025 Napish  Khan B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 SVH104 25SOS1047004151 Ekta  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 SVH104 25SOS1047004475 Nandni  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 SVH104 25SOS1047004514 Yaksh  Bhardwaj B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 SVH104 25SOS1047004550 Divyansh  Mehrotra B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 SVH104 25SOS1047004573 Bhavika  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 SVH104 25SOS1047004856 Ravi  Shankar B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 SVH104 25SOS1047004858 Satyam  Jaiswal B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

8 SVH104 25SOS1047005020 Kashish  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
16 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

9 SVH104 25SOS1047005197 Krish  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
18 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

10 SVH104 25SOS1047005229 Ayush  B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
20 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

11 SVH104 25SOS1047005230 Janhvi  Raj B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
22 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

12 SVH104 25SOS1047005231 Nandani  Kumari B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
24 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

13 SVH104 25SOS1047005233 Rashi  Sharma B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
26 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

14 SVH104 25SOS1047005234 Rishab  Negi B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
28 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

15 SVH104 25SOS1047005267 Ishika  Nigam B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
30 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm
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1 SVH105 25SOS1047005425 Lochan  joshi B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
2 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

2 SVH105 25SOS1051002924 Aditya Bhauji Chandekar B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
4 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

3 SVH105 25SOS1059005261 Bhumi  Sharma B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
6 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

4 SVH105 25SOS1059005596 Nikhil Singh Negi B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
8 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

5 SVH105 25SOS1059005597 Badavath  Rahul B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
10 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

6 SVH105 25SOS1059005627 Sakshi  Negi B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
12 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm

7 SVH105 25SOS1059005652 Shalu  Jha B.Sc (FS) A Sem 2 FSC104
Trace Evidence and Tool-Mark 

Analysis
14 09.03.2026 3.00pm to 4.30pm


